Supplier Expenditure Qtr 2 2021-22

Body Name [Trans.date Department Code [Department SRR ACE Expense Area SPEIEC Expense type (e Supplier name Extended description TransNo Period
Code type code (£)
Rother District Housing and Capital - Grants Halls and Robertsbridge Cricket
. 22/02/2021 999NOREPORT  |Community 70714 P . . N1011 Capital Grants 10,000.00 9 Capital Grants - Community Grants Scheme 2027142 202106

Council Services Community Projects Club

Rother District Housing and Equipment &

Council 01/03/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Miteprials 69.35(Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2027344 202106
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 03/03/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 4,750.00(Leigh Dyer Repairs to Premises - Parks - Carpentry Repairs 2026505 202105
Services

Rother District | 1910310001 |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & 1,4, 4 Administrative Offices - Town Hall  |B1100 Repairs to Premises 17.33|Lioyds Bank Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials - 2026791 202105

Council Corporate Core Build Maint

zghhnec'”D'smm 00/03/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20222 Accountancy D2626 Postages 11.49|Lloyds Bank Postages - Courier Urgent Mail 2026797  |202105

Rother District . .

Council 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20222 Accountancy D2626 Postages 2.40|Lloyds Bank Postages - Courier Urgent Mail 2026797 202105

Rother District Housing and Hired and

. 09/03/2021 091HOUSING Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 . 953.61(Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2026790 202105

Council Services Contracted services

Rother District | 1/33/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, COVID19 RDC expenditure D2513 Hiredand 429.65|Lloyds Bank Hired and Contracted Services - Health and Safety |, ),670, (502105

Council Corporate Core Contracted services Act Equipment risk assessment

Rother District Housing and Equipment &

Council 09/03/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Mite?ials -69.35(Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2026791 202105
Services

Ezhhnecr”Dlstnct 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 25.98(Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2026795 202105

zghhnecr”Dlsmct 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 103.92|Lloyds Bank Computer Licences - Domain Name Renewal 2026795 202105

Ezhhnecr”Dlstnct 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;Tg;t:r:t 70.75(Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794 202106

zghhnec'”D'S"'“ 00/03/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;’LTE:::;{ 10.49]Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794  |202106

Eghhnecr”Dlstnct 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Esmg;t:;t 11.49|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794 202106

zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 00/03/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Egmg:gt 19.99]Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794  |202106

Eghhnecr”Dlstnct 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Esmg;t:;t 410.00|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794 202106

zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 00/03/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Egmg:gt 4.56|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794  |202106

Eghhnecr”Dlstnct 09/03/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Esmg;t:;t 11.49|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026794 202106

zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 00/03/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Egmg:gt 141.69|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Carry Case 2026794  |202106

Rother District Housing and Palmstead Nurseries

Council 23/03/2021 091HOUSING Community 20115 Rye Area Parks & Gardens B1100 Repairs to Premises 691.70 Ld Repairs to Premises - Parks- Purchase of Trees 2025886 202104
Services

Rother District |,7,,32021 | 101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 28g.41|B7 Brish Telephones - BT-Rental-General 2026417  |202105

Council Telecommunications plc

Rother' District 30/03/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20175 Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex B1100 Repairs to Premises 22051 Stannah Lift Services Repalrs.to Premises - Specified Repairs and 2025822 202104

Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP) Ltd Works listed

Rother District | 0110410021 |o41ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32141 EH Alcohol Licensing R + W D2922 Subscriptions 465.00|Institute of Licensing Ltd| SUPSeriptions - Instit of Licensing Corp 2027247 |202106

Council Services Partnership Membership

EghhnecrnD'smm 07/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 44,013.09|GGP Systems Ltd Computer Licences - GIS System 2026116  |202104

- Acquisitions,

Rother DIStrict | 170412001 |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and [20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhil D2507 Security Services 960.00| Black Sheep Security Services 2025746  |202104

Council . Engineering Ltd
Regeneration

Rother District | 10/04/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, 74 Corporate Training A2203 Training 375.00|Lloyds Bank Training 2026823  |202105

Council

Corporate Core
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Rother District Housing and Hired and
. 09/04/2021 091HOUSING Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 . 247.13(Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2026822 202105
Council X Contracted services
Services
Rother District Chief Executive & . . . . " . " . .
Council 09/04/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 32132 Joint Waste Contract Client Unit D1206 Furniture & Fittings 679.17Lloyds Bank Furniture & Fittings - Purchase of office equipment 2026825 202105
Rother District Housing and Equipment &
Council 09/04/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Miteprials 233.25(Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2026823 202105
Services
Rother District | 19/0410021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & 119.97|Lloyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2026824  |202105
Council Corporate Core Materials
Rother District | 1910410021 |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & ), COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & 268.32|Lioyds Bank Equipment & materials - Miscellaneous 2026824 202105
Council Corporate Core Materials
Rother District | 1910410021 |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D1201 Equipment & 4.95|Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - Carriage/Handling Charge|2026824  |202105
Council Corporate Core Materials
(Fighhnecr”Dlsmct 09/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Eg:;g;t:;t 4.56|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
zghhnec'”D'smm 00/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Esmﬁ:::;t 764.00|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821  |202106
EZLhnegilDlsmm 09/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;Tg;t:r:t 11.49|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
zghhnec'”D'S"'“ 00/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Emg;‘:;t 2.40|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
EZLhnegilDlsmm 09/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;Tg;t:r:t 66.88(Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
zghhnec'”D'S"'“ 00/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Emg;‘:;t 74.16|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821  |202106
EZLhnegilDlsmm 09/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;Tg;t:r:t 41.88(Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
zghhnec'”D'S"'“ 00/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Emg;‘:;t 24.55|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821  |202106
EZLhnegilDlsmm 09/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;Tg;t:r:t 18.51|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
zghhnec'”D'S"'“ 00/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 E;’LTE:::;{ 34.35|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821  |202106
gghhnecr”Dlsmct 09/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 ES‘TE;::‘ 133.34|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821 202106
zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 00/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Egm::s;t 80.25|Lloyds Bank Computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2026821  |202106
Rother District Acqisitions,
Council 09/04/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and |20144 Property Management D2518 Advertising 37.50|Lloyds Bank Advertising - ADVERT WEBSITE 2026825 202105
Regeneration
Rother District |1 y0412001  |oarenviron  |E7ViTonmental 32144 EH Environmental Services Admin | 5,5 Training 129,00| ENVironmental Training 2025851  [202104
Council Services R + W Partnership Protection UK
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 14/04/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 328.70(Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025744 202104
Services Limited
Rother District |19/0410091  |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & 1,4, ¢ Representing Local Interest D2513 Hiredand =~ 262.50|Rambler Coaches Lid | ired and contracted services - Coach Hire for 5,657 502105
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Planning Site Visits
Rother District Housing and Third party payment Wealden District
. 21/04/2021 091HOUSING Community 20132 Street & Beach Cleansing E1101 party pay 291,577.72 y Third Party Payment other LAs - Waste core cost |2025804 202104
Council N other LAs Council
Services
—_— Housing and . -
Rother DIStrict |51 /0415021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20133 Refuse Collection E1101 Third party payment | g7, 443 1| Wealden District Third Party Payment other LAs - Waste core cost |2025804  |202104
Council X other LAs Council
Services
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - CCTV System
. 21/04/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore D2513 . 497.10|Haven Security Ltd N 4 2025718 202104
Council N Contracted services Maintenance
Services
zghhneC'”D's‘”C‘ 25/04/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2621 Telephones 267.68|GTT EMEA Ltd Telephones - Leased Line Rental 2025924  |202104
EghhnecrnD'smm 27/04/12021  |041ENVIRON Ez‘r’\'lrigg;“emal 20130 Crime and Disorder Initiatives D2923 Grants made 24.00|The Pelham Grants made - Crime Prevention Initiative (JAG) ~ |2026124  [202105
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Rother District

Acquisitions,

Land & Property fees Capital-Land and Propty -

Council 28/04/2021 999NOREPORT  |Transformation and |70725 Capital - Blackfriars N1002 Land & Property fees 1,597.00|Natural England Fees Etc 2026237 202104
Regeneration )
Rother District |35/0410021  |o41ENVIRON | ENVirONmental 32144 EH Environmental Services Admin |56, Postages 23.52|Ds! Billing Services Ltd |Postages - DSI Billing 2026595 202105
Council Services R + W Partnership
Rother District . Hired and - . . . - -
. 30/04/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2513 . 2,300.00(DsSI Billing Services Ltd |Hired and contracted services - DSI Billing Printing [{2026595 202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District Housing and ADT Fire and Securi Repairs to Premises - Fire Alarm System
. 01/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20102 Rother Museum Services B1100 Repairs to Premises 369.87 ty P 4 2026563 202105
Council ) Plc Maintenance
Services
. Housing and . .
Rother DIstfict |1 /0512021 |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2508 Removals and 99.00{1066 Removal Services |[Removals and Storage 2026083 202104
Council X Benefit) Storage
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 04/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B1100 Repairs to Premises 117.00|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works ~ [2025791 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - RDC
; 05/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20201 Homelessness and Prevention D2513 - 72.00{Cornwall Council Homelessness Out Of Hours Call Answering 2026021 202104
Council N Contracted services .
Services Service
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - RDC
. 05/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20201 Homelessness and Prevention D2513 . 252.00({Cornwall Council Homelessness Out Of Hours Call Answering 2026022 202104
Council ) Contracted services .
Services Service
Rother District | o 05/2021  |oa1enviRon | ENViIronmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2513 Hiredand 35.50| Cornwall Council Hired and contracted services - RDC ENVHOUt 1,056001  |502104
Council Services Contracted services Of Hours Call Answering Service
Rother District | o/051091  |o41ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2513 Hiredand =~ 90.75|Cornwall Council Hired and contracted services - RDC ENVHOUt 1505605 |202104
Council Services Contracted services Of Hours Call Answering Service
Rother District Corporate Services Hired and
. 06/05/2021 021CORP & Human 20164 Parish Council Elections D2513 . 85.34(St Augustines Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025890 202104
Council Contracted services
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Hired and
. 06/05/2021 021CORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2513 . 85.33(St Augustines Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025890 202104
Council Contracted services
Resources
. Corporate Services . "
Rother DIstrict | 60572021 [021CORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2513 Hiredand =~ 53.33|Rve Harbour vilage | o 2ng Contracted services 2025778 |202104
Council Contracted services Hall
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services ) ) o Hired and ) . .
. 06/05/2021 021CORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 . 85.33(St Augustines Hall Hired and Contracted services 2025890 202104
Council Contracted services
Resources
. Corporate Services . "
Rother DIstrict | 6052021 [021CORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hiredand =~ 53.33|Rve Harbour vilage | 4 2ng Contracted services 2025778 |202104
Council Contracted services Hall
Resources
Rother District |6 /0512021 |031RESOURCES |SMEf EXecutive & 5,45 District Council Elections D2513 Hiredand =~ 53.34| Ry Harbour Vilage o 4 and Contracted services 2025778  |202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Hall
Rother District Housing and The Sussex Sign
. 12/05/2021 999NOREPORT  |Community 70744 Capital - 1066 Walk Pathways N1009 Furniture & Fittings 9,605.00 X _g Furniture and Fittings (Capital spend) 2027445 202106
Council Services Company Limited
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 13/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B2422 Sewerage 34.80(Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2026198 202104
Services Limited
EghhnecrnD'smm 14/05/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 (E:S\T[F))rl#:;t 1,165.00|Apple Retail UK Ltd  |Computer Equipment - New - Computer Hardware |2025440  |202104
Rother District TalkTalk
Council 15/05/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 622.00(Communications Ltd Telephones - Telephone Call Costs+Line Rental (2025439 202104
T/A TalkTalk Business
Rother District Chief Executive & Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex : ; REDACTED .
Council 18/05/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20175 (NOT CHP) B1100 Repairs to Premises 465.00 PERSONAL DATA Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2026132 202104
Rother District Acquisitions, Property Investment Strategy —
. 18/05/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20268 . B2422 Sewerage 790.00[Sea Change Sussex Sewerage 2025012 202105
Council - Glovers Farm sites
Regeneration
EghhnecrnD'smm 19/05/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 250.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones - Mobile Call Costs and Line Rental[2025068  |202104
Rother District |1/05/5091  |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & 1,4, ¢ Representing Local Interest D2513 Hired and 262.50|Rambler Coaches Lid | ired and contracted services - Coach Hire for - |,,6571 502105

Council

Corporate Core

Contracted services

Planning Site Visits

Page 3

Supplier Expenditure Qtr 2 2021-2022 csv for publication




Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson
. 20/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ P B2201 Electricity 550.24(Bulb Energy Ltd Gas - Gas Charges 2026376 202105
Council . Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Services
- Housing and
Rother District |,05/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson g5, q) Electricity 126.32|Bulb Energy Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026376  |202105
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Rother_ District 21/05/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20159 Corporate Policy Making D2509 Consultant§ and 125.00|Surrey Hills Solicitors Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2026118 202104
Council Corporate Core Other Services
- Housing and .
Rother District X . Equipment & REDACTED . . .
Council 22/05/2021 091HOUSING gce)rrcirE:Snlty 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore D1201 Materials 711.43 PERSONAL DATA Equipment & Materials - Maintenance of Boat 2026125 202104
. Housing and
Rother District |, 10512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson g5, Gas 22.54|Bulb Energy Ltd Gas - Gas Charges 2026378  |202105
Council . Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Services
- Housing and
Rother District |, 10512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson g5, q) Electricity 24.31|Bulb Energy Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026378 |202105
Council X Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Services
EZLhneJHD'S‘”Ct 25/05/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2621 Telephones 267.68|GTT EMEA Ltd Telephones - Leased Line Rental 2025037  |202104
- Housing and
Rother District | ¢ 0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson g5, Gas 38.40|Bulb Energy Ltd Gas - Gas Charges 2026377  |202105
Council X Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Services
Laser Energy Buying
Rother District |,c 5512021 |031RESOURCES |CMef Executive & 1,4, 74 Administrative Offices - Town Hall ~ [B2201 Electricity 1,937.13|Croup (KentCounty |\ i _ Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council Corporate Core Council Commercial
Services)
Laser Energy Buying
Rother District |,c0e/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, 7, Administrative Offices - Rear Depot |B2201 Electricity 34.74|COUP (Kent County o i Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council Corporate Core Council Commercial
Services)
- Laser Energy Buying
o Acquisitions,
Rother District |,c 0512021 |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and |20151 Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity 28.14|CrouP (Kent County oo i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council N Council Commercial
Regeneration i
Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, Iéarzer EEZEYCE;U):? )
. 25/05/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.36 up | unty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council - Council Commercial
Regeneration .
Services)
_— Laser Energy Buying
o Acquisitions,
Rother DIStrict |»5/05/2021  [081ACQUISIT | Transformation and [20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.35|Croup (Kent County o ici Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council . Council Commercial
Regeneration i
Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, Iéarzﬁr EEZEYCE;TI):? )
. 25/05/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20150 Peasmarsh Workshops B2201 Electricity 27.82 P o Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council - Council Commercial
Regeneration .
Services)
_— Laser Energy Buying
o Acquisitions,
Rother District | /0517001 |081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and |20155 Investment properties B2201 Electricity 33,11|Croup (Kent County o icies - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Regeneration k
Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, E?Zir E(;Z;glyc?)ltjl)r,:? )
. 25/05/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.35 P 'y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Regeneration .
Services)
Rother Distict Acguisilors. Group (Ko County
. 25/05/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and |20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 273.42 p. .y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Regeneration k
Services)
Rother District Housing and E?Zir E(;:;gtyc?)l:l)r,:?g
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 28.17 P o Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services Services)
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. Laser Energy Buying
Rother District Housing and Group (Kent County
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 30.57 . . Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéa:zﬁr E(;E:ﬁyc?)l;):? ;
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 95.51 P vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
_— Housing and
Rother District |,c 061001 |091HOUSING | Community 20123 Cemeteries B2201 Electricity 67.60|Croup (KentCounty o0 i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
; Laser Energy Buying
. Housing and
Rother District |,c 0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 46.15|Croup (Kent County e i Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
- Housing and
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity g9.46|Croup (Kent County o i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
; Laser Energy Buying
L Housing and
Rother District | ¢ 0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 5.gg|Group (Kent County | iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
- Housing and
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.36|Croup (Kent County o icies - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéarzﬁr E;Zﬁycil::? )
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 30.06 P 'y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
— Housing and
Rother DIStrict | 50512021 [091HOUSING | Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 30.89|Group (Kent County |0 iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéarzﬁr EEZEYCE;TI):? )
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 23.50 P v Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council - Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
— Housing and
Rother DIStrict | 50512021 [091HOUSING | Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 27.96|CrouP (Kent County | yo iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéarzﬁr EEZEYCE;TI):? )
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 57.78 P o Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council - Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
o Housing and
Rother District |,/0512001  |091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 60.50|Croup (Kent County o i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council y Council Commercial
Services )
Services)
Rother District Housing and E?Zir E(;Z;gtyc?)l:l)r,:?g
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.11 P 'y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
o Housing and
Rother DIStrict |»5/05/2021  [091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 72.60|GroUP (Kent County |0 iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council y Council Commercial
Services Services)
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Housing and Laser Energy Buying
Rother District ¢ /061001 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 194.26|CrouP (Kent County 1o iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
. Housing and
Rother District |,c 0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 52.34|CrOUP (Kent County g i, Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
_— Housing and
Rother District |,c 061001 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 28.28|Croup (Kent County oo i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéa:zﬁr E(;E:ﬁyc?)l;):? ;
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 104.70 P vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
- Housing and
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 29.93|Croup (Kent County o0 i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéarzﬁr E;Zﬁycil::? )
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 30.61 P 'y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
- Housing and
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity g7.68|Croup (KentCounty o i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council . Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéarzﬁr E;Zﬁycil::? )
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.36 P 'y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
— Housing and
Rother DIStrict | 50512021 [091HOUSING | Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 113.80|Group (Kent County | o iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
Rother District Housing and Iéarzer EEZEYC?)U):{]Q
. 25/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 14.36 up unty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council - Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
— Housing and
Rother DIStrict | 50512021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 27.6|Croup (Kent County | o iy Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council X Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
. Housing and
Rother District |c 0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 34.19| GrouP (KentCounty g i Electricity Charges 2026590  |202105
Council - Council Commercial
Services .
Services)
. Laser Energy Buying
o Housing and
Rother District | 0517001 |091HOUSING | Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 73.93|Croup (Kent County o i Electricity Charges 2026590 202105
Council y Council Commercial
Services )
Services)
- Housing and
Rother District | c 0510021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |, Electricity 39.79|Bulb Energy Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026377  |202105
Council X Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Services
Rother District Acqisitions,
Council 26/05/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and |20154 Committee Property Account B1100 Repairs to Premises 69.21|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  [2026946 202105
Regeneration
Rother District |,7,,2021 | 101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 307.3o|BT Brish Telephones - BT-Rental-General 2025306  |202104
Council Telecommunications plc
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Rother District

Housing and

East Sussex County

Council 27/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B1100 Repairs to Premises 3,882.36 Council Repairs to Premises - Car Park Maintenance 2025036 202105
Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Hired and
. 27/05/2021 999NOREPORT |Transformation and |70725 Capital - Blackfriars D2513 . 8,750.00|Bevan Brittan LLP Hired and contracted services - Legal Advice 2025921 202104
Council - Contracted services
Regeneration
Rother District Acqisitions, Hired and
. 27/05/2021 999NOREPORT  |Transformation and |70725 Capital - Blackfriars D2513 . 1,243.00|Bevan Brittan LLP Hired and contracted services - Legal Advice 2025930 202104
Council . Contracted services
Regeneration
Rother District |,g/0515021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and ) 1,400.80|Ds! Billing Services Ltd |Hired and contracted services - DSI Billing Printing [2025256 202104
Council Contracted services
. Corporate Services . N "
Rother District | 610512021 [021CORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2513 Hiredand =~ 225.00|Vetherfield Village Hall | oy od Contracted services 2025748 |202104
Council Contracted services & Playing Field
Resources
- Corporate Services . N "
Rother District |,g/05/2021  [021CORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 Hiredand = 225, 00| Netherfield Village Hall {0y 214 contracted services 2025748 202104
Council Contracted services & Playing Field
Resources
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Hired and Hired and contracted services - BandB Taxi/Travel
. 31/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N 9 9 D2513 . 85.00| Town Taxis 2026850 202106
Council Services Benefit) Contracted services Costs
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 31/05/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 1,066.19|allpay.net Ltd Card/Rep/Let Chrg - Vatable 2025795 202104
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 31/05/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 17.07|allpay.net Ltd Card/ReplLet Chrg - Vatable 2025796 202104
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 31/05/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 11.44|allpay.net Ltd Card/Rep/Let Chrg - Vatable 2025797 202104
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 31/05/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 20.52(allpay.net Ltd Card/ReplLet Chrg - Vatable 2025798 202104
Rother District |39 /0510091 |o41ENVIRON | ENViroNmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 1.o[Allstar Business Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2025799 202104
Council Services Solutions
Rother District Housing and Alistar Business
Council 31/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore C1104 Derv 1.90 Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2025799 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and ; . Allstar Business .
Council 31/05/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 1.90 Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2025799 202104
Services
Rmher. District 31/05/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20159 Corporate Policy Making D2509 Consultant§ and 16,575.00 IESE Transformation Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2026090 202104
Council Corporate Core Other Services Ltd
Rother District |31 /0510091 |o41ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 50,58|AlIstar Business Derv 2025799 202104
Council Services Solutions
. Housing and .
Rother DIStrict |51 /0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore C1104 Derv 5g.61|AlIStar Business Derv 2025799 |202104
Council - Solutions
Services
L Housing and :
Rother DIStrict |31 /0515021 |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 60.00| AIStar Business Derv 2025799 |202104
Council ) Solutions
Services
. Housing and .
Rother DIStrict |51 0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 44.10|AlIStar Business Derv 2025799 |202104
Council - Solutions
Services
- Housing and .
Rother DIstrict |31 0515021 |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 75.25|Allstar Business Derv 2025799 |202104
Council - Solutions
Services
. Housing and .
Rother DIStrict |51 05/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services c1104 Derv 16.67| ISt Business Derv 2025799 202104
Council ) Solutions
Services
zghhneC'”D's‘”C‘ 01/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 26.00|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM Smartnumber Charges 2025262 |202104
Rother District |1 5612021 |oa1enviRon | ENVIronmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D1201 Equipment & 199.50|We Care 4 Air Ltd Equipment & Materials - EnvH- Air Quality 2026295 202104
Council Services Materials Maintenance Contr
Rother District |1 10612021 |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & 1,4, g, Emergency Planning D2621 Telephones 15.g|Paisy Communications | o nes 2025235 202104
Council Corporate Core PLC
Rother District |1 0612021 |041ENVIRON Environmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership D2621 Telephones 15.g2|DaiSy Communications |.poy 01,0 e6 2025235  |202104

Council

Services

PLC
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Rother District

Housing and

Daisy Communications

Council 01/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore D2621 Telephones 34.41 PLC Telephones 2025235 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Daisy Communications
Council 01/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20102 Rother Museum Services D2621 Telephones 15.82 PLCy Telephones 2025235 202104
Services
. Housing and . .
Rother DIStfict |1 /0612021 |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2508 Removals and 135.00|1066 Removal Services |Removals and Storage 2026085 202104
Council X Benefit) Storage
Services
zghhnec'”D'smm 01/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 79.80 gf'csy Communications |0 hones 2025235 202104
gghhneC’HD's‘”Ct 01/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2621 Telephones 31.64 Ei‘gy Communications |ro1onones 2025235 202104
Rother District TalkTalk
Council 02/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 30.35(Communications Ltd Telephones - Telephone Call Costs+Line Rental 12026515 202105
T/A TalkTalk Business
Rother District Acquisitions, Black Shee Repairs to Premises - Fire Alarm System
. 02/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B1100 Repairs to Premises 500.00 . - P p 4 2026614 202105
Council . Engineering Ltd Maintenance
Regeneration
Rother District | 510612021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 267.61|C2Pita Business Bank Charges 2025801  |202104
Council Contracted services Services Ltd
Ezhhnecr”Dlstnct 04/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 5.20|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM Smartnumber Charges 2025263 202104
Rother District Acquisitions, REDACTED Repairs to Premises - Energy Performance
Council 04/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformgtlon and |20144 Property Management B1100 Repairs to Premises 450.00 PERSONAL DATA Certificate 2026078 202104
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 04/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning -2.87|2P¢C vo ! 9 9 2025363 |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
- Housing and . - .
Rother District | 110612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences D2513 Hired and ) -155.4|SPecialist Hygiene Hired and Contracted services 2025363  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Services Ltd
. Housing and . - .
Rother District | 10612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20128 Public Conveniences D2513 Hiredand =~ 5,02| Specialist Hygiene Hired and Contracted services 2025363 |202104
Council Services Contracted services Services Ltd
Rother District | 1710617021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 63.09|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2025808  |202104
Council Contracted services
Rother_ District 07/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and . 80.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2025810 202104
Council Contracted services
Laser Energy Buying
Rother District | o/06/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,5, 74 Administrative Offices - Town Hall  |B2202 Gas 919.35|Croup (Kent County | a5 Charges 2026388  |202105
Council Corporate Core Council Commercial
Services)
Laser Energy Buying
Rother_ District 08/06/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20175 Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex 82202 Gas 309.52 Group_(Kent Coun_ty Gas - Gas Charges 2026388 202105
Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP) Council Commercial
Services)
Laser Energy Buying
Rother District | o/06/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,5, 7 Administrative Offices - Print Room |B2202 Gas ga.g7|Croup (KentCounty o os Charges 2026388 202105
Council Corporate Core Council Commercial
Services)
Rother District TalkTalk
Council 09/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 67.50| Communications Ltd Telephones - Telephone Call Costs+Line Rental 2026516 202105
T/A TalkTalk Business
Rother District |1/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones po1.0p|BT Brish Telephones - BT-Rental-General 2025643  |202104
Council Telecommunications plc
. Housing and "
Rother District | /06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |, ., 5 Hired and ) 89,051.62|George Stone Ltd Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2026202  |202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
Rother District |1/0617021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and 270.90]| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2025807  |202104

Council

Contracted services
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Rother District

Hired and

. 10/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 . 638.51(Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2025809 202104
Council Contracted services
Rother District | 5/06/5021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 40.82|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2027487  |202106
Council Contracted services
. Acquisitions, . .
Rother DIStrict |11,06/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and |20146 West Trading Estate B2202 Gas 173.96|51Msh Gas Business 1.0 <o charges 2026466  |202105
Council . (600 Accounts only)
Regeneration
zghhnec'”D'smm 13/06/2021  |071STRAT ;‘gﬁ% and 20245 Planning Business Support D2622 Mobile Phones 55.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2026510 202105
gghhneC’HD's‘”Ct 13/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 110.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2026506 202105
Rother District —_— . .
Council 13/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 112.39|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2026507 202105
gghhneC’HD's‘”Ct 13/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 222.30{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2026508  |202105
Rother District —_— . .
Council 13/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 539.23(02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2026509 202105
EZLhneg”D'S‘”m 13/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 612.60[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2026511 202105
- Housing and CountyClean . . R .
gz;hneg”D'smm 14/06/2021  [091HOUSING  |Community 20102 Rother Museum Services B1100 Repairs to Premises 912.00|Environmental Services Ezp:::z to Premises - Pumps Maintenance/ 2026332 202105
Services Ltd P
Rother District |1 56/2021  |oa1enviRon | ENVIronmental 20130 Crime and Disorder Initiatives D2513 Hiredand 150.00[7S Wadeson Cleaning |0y and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2026314  |202105
Council Services Contracted services Services Ltd
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson British Gas Business
. 15/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ P B2202 Gas 127.88 Gas - Gas Charges 2025931 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (600 Accounts only)
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson British Gas Business
. 15/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ P B2202 Gas 82.49 Gas - Gas Charges 2025933 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (600 Accounts only)
Rother District |15/0615091  |o41ENVIRON | ENVirONmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 3.g0|Allstar Business Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2026517 202105
Council Services Solutions
Rother District |1 56/2021  |oa1enviRon | ENVIronmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 48.98|AIstar Business Derv 2026517 202105
Council Services Solutions
Rother District |15/0610091  |o41ENVIRON | ENViroNmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 45.14|AlIstar Business Derv 2026517 202105
Council Services Solutions
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson Hired and
. 15/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 °S (p D2513 . 850.00(Meridian Surveyors Hired and Contracted services 2025459 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
L Housing and :
Rother District |15/06/5021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 66.67|~Istar Business Derv 2026517  |202105
Council X Solutions
Services
. Housing and . N
Rother_ District 16/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore D2513 Hired and . 59,387.46 R.NLI Royal Nat_uonal Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2026921 202105
Council Services Contracted services Lifeboat Institution
Rother District Housing and . . Equipment & . . .
Council 16/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Materials 1,453.40(First Fence Ltd Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2026172 202104
Services
Rother District |1 510612001 |071STRAT Strategy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultants and 26,143.50| Ardent Consditing Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025468 202104
Council Planning Other Services Engineers Ltd
- Housing and Saint-Gobain Building . . .
Rother District |17/06/5001  |091HOUSING  |Community 20137 Car Parks B1100 Repairs to Premises 81.50| Distribution Ltd t/a Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials - 2026100  |202104
Council X Build Maint
Services Jewson
Rother' District 17/06/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20276 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2639 Departmental 9.220.00 Ascgndant Solutions Departmental Systems - Covid 19 Changes to 2025844 202104
Council Corporate Core Systems Limited departmental systems
- Housing and .
Rother District . TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson Hired and REDACTED . .
Council 17/06/2021 091HOUSING gg:;::;ny 20261 Mews, Bexhill on Sea) D2513 Contracted services 13,544.86 PERSONAL DATA Hired and Contracted services 2026131 202105
. Housing and Saint-Gobain Building . . .
zghhneC'”D's‘”Cl 18/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |[Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B1100 Repairs to Premises 23.70| Distribution Ltd t/a gsﬁ;ﬁaﬁitp'em'ses Purchase of Materials 2026101  |202104
Services Jewson
Rother District |1/0617021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2626 Postages 564.79|DSI Billing Services Ltd |Postages - DSI Biling 2025740  |202104

Council
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Housing and

Rother District X N Hired and REDACTED Hired and contracted services - Parks-Artist
Council 18/06/2021 091HOUSING ggrrcir::smty 20123 Cemeteries D2513 Contracted services 45.00 PERSONAL DATA Services for Book Reme 2026063 202104
Rother District |1 /061021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hiredand =~ 9.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Land Registry- - |,055605 (502104
Council Planning Contracted services Planning
Rother_ District 18/06/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20258 BC Dange_rous Structures H+R D2513 Hired and ) 6.00|H M Land Registry leeq and contracted services - Env H-Land 2025805 202104
Council Planning Partnership Contracted services Reaqistry
Rother. District 18/06/2021 041ENVIRON Envanmental 32144 EH EnV|ronment§1I Services Admin D2513 Hired and ) 9.00|H M Land Registry leeq and contracted services - Env H-Land 2025805 202104
Council Services R + W Partnership Contracted services Reaqistry
Rother District |1/0610001  |o41ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2513 Hiredand =~ 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Env H-Land 2025805 202104
Council Services Contracted services Reaqistry
Rother District |16/0615021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiredand =~ 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Council Tax-Land |,,5605 (502104
Council Contracted services Registry Enquiries
. Acquisitions, Property Investment Strategy - 18- :
Rother DIstfict |1 /0612021 |081ACQUISIT  [Transformation and [20267 40 Beeching Road ( Land and B2202 Gas 49.29|CAZPIOM Markeling & o aq Charges 2025751 202104
Council . S Trading Retail Ltd
Regeneration Buildings)
- Acquisitions, :
Rother District |1 5/06/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and |20266 Property Investment Strategy B2202 Gas 49.29|CaZPrOM Marketing & . o oo ¢ Charges 2025752 |202104
Council . Trading Retail Ltd
Regeneration
. Acquisitions,
Rother DIStrict |1 6/06/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and |20268 Property Investment Strategy — B2422 Sewerage 79.50|Sea Change Sussex | Sewerage 2025638  |202105
Council . Glovers Farm sites
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Jamie Ballan Repairs to Premises - Specified Repairs and
. 21/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First B1100 Repairs to Premises 185.00 . parrs P P 2026876 202105
Council Services Associates Ltd Works listed
Rother_ District 21/06/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Execufive & 20173 Administrative Offices - Town Hall B1100 Repairs to Premises 275.00 B anq G Epwronmental Repairs to Premises - Drainage Clearance 2025787 202104
Council Corporate Core Services Limited
Rother District |1 10610021 |031RESOURCES |SNief EXecutive & 1,4, Electoral Registration D2626 Postages 4.96|Royal Mail Group Ltd | Postages - Response Service-Royal Mail Chg 2025891  |202104
Council Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Hired and
. 21/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First D2513 . 119.25|Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2025503 202104
Council N Contracted services
Services
Rother District Corporate Services Hired and
. 21/06/2021 021CORP & Human 20164 Parish Council Elections D2513 B 964.28(1066 Removal Services |Hired and Contracted services 2025652 202104
Council Contracted services
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Hired and
; 21/06/2021 021CORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2513 ; 2,839.28|1066 Removal Services |Hired and Contracted services 2025652 202104
Council Contracted services
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services ) ) o Hired and ) . .
. 21/06/2021 021CORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2513 . 3,407.14|1066 Removal Services |Hired and Contracted services 2025652 202104
Council Contracted services
Resources
Rother District |51 0612021 [031RESOURCES |CMiefExecutive & 55,64 District Council Elections D2513 Hiredand = 107.16|1066 Removal Services |Hired and Contracted services 2025652 |202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services
Rother District Housing and . " .
Council 21/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First B2202 Gas 10.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Gas 2025502 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 21/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First B2202 Gas 10.00]|Lets 2 Share Limited Gas 2025502 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and ) ) Hired and L ) )
. 21/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First D2513 . 119.25|Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and Contracted services 2025502 202104
Council Services Contracted services
. Housing and Saint-Gobain Building . . .
zghhneC'”D's‘”Cl 22/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B1100 Repairs to Premises 32.94|Distribution Ltd t/a gsﬁ;ﬁaﬁitprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2026098  |202104
Services Jewson
zghhneC'”D's‘”C‘ 22/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2626 Postages 704.83|DSI Billing Services Ltd |Postages - DSI Biling 2025741 |202104
- Housing and . N -
Rother District |5 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20304 Housing First D2513 Hired and ) 136.00| Tanium Faciliies Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2025909  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Management
Rother District Housing and . Equipment & . . . . .
Council 22/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore D1201 Materials 941.66|GMM Sales Ltd Equipment & Materials - First Aid Equipment 2025747 202104
Services
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Rother District

Landmark Information

Council 22/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 250.00 Group Ltd Computer Licences - GIS System 2025648 202104
Rother District |5o/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hiredand =~ 10,000.00| Viks Head and Bve |, o4 2 Contracted services 2026577  |202106
Council Contracted services LLP
Rother District Acquisitions, Scottish Water
Council 23/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20150 Peasmarsh Workshops B2422 Sewerage 139.62|Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025738 202104
Regeneration Limited
Rother District Acquisitions, REDACTED Repairs to Premises - Energy Performance
Council 23/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformatlon and |20144 Property Management B1100 Repairs to Premises 600.00 PERSONAL DATA Certificate 2026076 202104
Regeneration
. Housing and . .
Rother District | 531062021 [091HOUSING  |Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Hiedand 600.00| M Reliable Removals | o ang contracted services - Syrian Misc 2025895 (202104
Council Services Contracted services and Storage
- Housing and . RMS Cash Solutions
Rother District ) ) Hired and N . . . .
. 23/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 . 1,500.00|Ltd t/a Pivotal (JADE Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2025887 202104
Council ) Contracted services
Services CLIENT ACCOUNT)
Rother District Acqisitions, Hired and Hired and contracted services - Environment
. 23/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20273 Environment Strategy D2513 . 2,400.00| Treeconomics Ltd N 2025661 202104
Council . Contracted services Strategy Consultancy Services
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - CCTV System
} 23/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences D2513 B 109.00|Fuzion 4 Limited N 4 2025656 202104
Council . Contracted services Maintenance
Services
Rother District Housing and Equipment &
Council 23/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Mc;teeials 12.50|SBS Consumables Equipment & Materials - Carriage/Handling Charge|2025789 202104
Services
- Acquisitions,
gztjhnec'”D'smm 23/06/2021  [0BLACQUISIT  [Transformation and |20144 Property Management D2518 Advertising 372.99 Eiztnii‘;'ssex County | Advertising - ADVERT WEBSITE 2025665  [202104
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2421 Water 323.35[Business Stream Water - Water Charges 2025742 202104
Services Limited
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2421 Water 198.18|Business Stream Water - Water Charges 2025743 202104
Services Limited
Rother District N . . .
Council 24/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services A2203 Training 3,840.00(QA Limited Training 2026067 202104
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 464.20|Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025742 202104
Services Limited
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 228.15(Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025743 202104
Services Limited
Rother District Acquisitions,
Council 24/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B1100 Repairs to Premises 359.16(Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works (2026271 202104
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
Council 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 53.66(Trade Paints Ltd Buirl’d Maint 2025971 202104
Services
- Housing and . .
Rother District |, 10612021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20304 Housing First D2513 Hired and ) 75.00|A&A Cleaning & Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2025995  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Property Services Ltd
Rother District Housing and Hired and
: 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First D2513 - 120.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid  [2025657 202104
Council ) Contracted services
Services
Rother District Housing and . Hired and Ashdown Site Hired and contracted services - Parks-Consultants
. 24/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces D2513 . 3,906.00 A 2025788 202104
Council Services Contracted services Investigation Ltd Fees
. Housing and . .
Rother District |, 10612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |D1201 Equipment & 1,056.00| 1'0Mas Design & Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Signs 2026043  |202104
Council N Materials Graphics Ltd
Services
- Housing and
EghhnecrnD'smm 24/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20304 Housing First B2201 Electricity 459.87 ;SF Energy CUStomers | 1o wuicity - Electricity Charges 2026070  |202104
Services
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Rother District

Computer Equip

Computer Equip Maintenance - Maintenance of

) 24/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2631 f 5,754.00|XMA Limited ! 2025867  |202104
Council Maintenance Network Equipment
—_— Corporate Services - - . .
Rother District |, 10612021 |021cORP & Human 20164 Parish Council Elections D2415 Printing by exteral 5,558.63| C1vica Election Services | o external suppliers 2025678 |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
- Corporate Services . . . .
Rother District |, 10612021 |021CORP & Human 20164 Parish Council Elections D2415 Printing by external 1,365.g7|ClVica Election Seivices | oo by external suppliers 2025678  |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
—_— Corporate Services - - . .
Rother District |, 10612021 |021cORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2415 Printing by exteral 0,363.47|Clvica Election Services | o external suppliers 2025676  |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
I Corporate Services - - N .
Rother District |, 10612021 |021CORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2415 Printing by external 11,236.16| C1VIc3 Election Services | o 1y external suppliers 2025676  |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
Rother District |, 4/06/2021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 55 ¢ District Council Elections D2415 Printing by external 2,226.76| ClVica Blection Sewvices | o i b external suppliers 2025677  |202104
Council Corporate Core suppliers Ltd
Rother District |, 410612021 |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & ) ¢4 District Council Elections D2415 Printing by external 266.91|Clvica Election Services | i 1 external suppliers 2025677  |202104
Council Corporate Core suppliers Ltd
Rother District |,506/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,4, 79 Human Resources A2203 Training 818.10|Croner Group Ltd Training 2025803 202104
Council Corporate Core
EZLhneg”D'S‘”m 25/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2621 Telephones 267.68|GTT EMEA Ltd Telephones - Leased Line Rental 2025680 202104
- Acquisitions, . . .
gz;hneg”D'smm 25/06/2021  |081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and |20154 Committee Property Account B1100 Repairs to Premises 44.41|Trade Paints Ltd Sjﬁjﬁaﬁﬂtprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2025972 |202104
Regeneration
. Housing and :
Rother. District 25/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B1100 Repairs to Premises 95.00 B anq G Er\v!ronmemal Repairs to Premises - Drainage Clearance 2025863 202104
Council Services Services Limited
Rother. District 25/06/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20171 Human Resources D2513 Hired and ) 120.00 Staywell Occupational [Hired and contracted services - Occupational 2026068 202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Health Ltd Health
Rother District |,c 5612021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hiredand 18.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Land Registry-  |,,5605 (502104
Council Planning Contracted services Planning
L Housing and ) . . ) . .
Rother_ District 25/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 Hou3|_ng Needs - HB (Housing D2513 Hired and ) 3.00|H M Land Registry leeq and contracted services - Housing-Land 2025806 202104
Council Services Benefit) Contracted services Registry
Rother_ District 25/06/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20258 BC Dange_rous Structures H+R D2513 Hired and ) 6.00|H M Land Registry leeq and contracted services - Env H-Land 2025806 202104
Council Planning Partnership Contracted services Registry
Rother District |5 0612021 |o41ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2513 Hiredand =~ 3.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Env H-Land 2025806 202104
Council Services Contracted services Registry
Rother District |55 /0612021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiredand =~ 18.00|H M Land Registry | ived and contracted services - Council Tax-Land |555855 202104
Council Contracted services Registry Enquiries
Rother District |,q/06/5091  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 1,4, ¢, Electoral Registration D1201 Equipment & 439.48|Pitney Bowes Ltd Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2026071 202104
Council Corporate Core Materials
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson British Gas Business
. 25/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ P B2201 Electricity 115.63 Electricity - Electricity Charges 2025934 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (600 Accounts only)
zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 25/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Egmg:gt 325.00 Ezmp“tacemer (UK | computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2025043 |202104
EghhnecrnD'smm 25/06/2021  |101IRESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 (E:S\T[F))rl#:;t 237.50 ftzmp”tacemer (UK) | computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2025944 |202104
Rother District | 0065021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Computer 15,400.00| COMPutacenter (UK) |~ ter Equipment - Computer peripherals 2025945  |202104
Council Equipment Ltd
. Housing and .
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services D2352 Clothing and 69.99| 1rade UK Account Clothing and Uniforms - Mens Protective-Footware |2025672 202104
Council Services Uniforms (Screwfix & B&Q)
Rother District |,506/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,4, 7, Human Resources A2203 Training 101.81|Croner Group Ltd Training 2025803 202104
Council Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 25/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 177.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025685 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and . - Accommodation . .
Council 25/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025685 202104
Services
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Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB (Housing

Accommodation

. 25/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2514 332.50(Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025685 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025685  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,c06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025685  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 24.99|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025685  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict |,c06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025685  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025685  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother Distfict |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025685 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,c 0612021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 507.50|Lillybank Homes Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2025685  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother.Dlsmct 27/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 307.32 BT British - Telephones - BT-Rental-General 2026074 202104
Council Telecommunications plc
Rother District |,7,06/2021 | 101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) g0.00|BT British Interest Paid - Late Invoice Payment Fee 2026074  |202104
Council Contracted services Telecommunications plc
EZLhnegilDlsmm 27/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20222 Accountancy D2635 Computer Licences 1,210.37|Integra Associates Ltd [Computer Licences - New Computer Software 2026207 202104
zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 28/06/2021  |031RESOURCES gg'r‘;;'f:gé‘é‘:g & 20176 Administrative Offices - Print Room |B1100 Repairs to Premises 179.29|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  [2026272  |202104
Rother District Housing and Trade UK Account Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B1100 Repairs to Premises 33.33 ) P X 2025755 202104
Council Services (Screwfix & B&Q) Build Maint
zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 28/06/2021  |031RESOURCES gg'r‘;;'f:gé‘é‘:g & 20162 Electoral Registration D2626 Postages 38.20|Royal Mail Group Ltd | Postages - Response Service-Royal Mail Chg 2026072  |202104
Rother District Chief Executive & Hired and REDACTED . . .
Council 28/06/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20171 Human Resources D2513 Contracted services 231.00 PERSONAL DATA Hired and contracted services - Legal Advice 2026073 202104
Rother_ District 28/06/2021 041ENVIRON Envnr_onmental 32143 EH Llcenses_and Registration R + D2513 Hired and ) 1,086.52|The Seventh Cat Ltd leeq and con_tracted services - EnvH-Veterinary 2026000 202104
Council Services W Partnership Contracted services Services for Licens
Rother District Strategy and . - Equipment & REDACTED . inle -
Council 28/06/2021 071STRAT Planning 20246 Planning Applications D1201 Materials 110.00 PERSONAL DATA Equipment & Materials - Stakes 2025750 202104
Rother District Housing and . . Equipment & Trade UK Account . .
. 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 N 29.16 " Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2025756 202104
Council Services Materials (Screwfix & B&Q)
. Housing and .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & 29.9g| rade UK Account Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2025757 |202104
Council X Materials (Screwfix & B&Q)
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & .18.74| Trade UK Account Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2025754  |202104
Council Services Materials (Screwfix & B&Q)
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20137 Car Parks D1201 Equipment & 75.00|Flowbird Smart City UK | et & Materials - Carriage/Handling Charge|2025753  |202104
Council N Materials Ltd
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20137 Car Parks D1201 Equipment & 1,890.00| Flowbird Smart City UK | et & Materials - Car Parks Tickets 2025753 |202104
Council X Materials Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Customer Services and Computer Licences - Maintenance/Upgrading of
. 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20236 D2635 Computer Licences 19.95|Click4Assistance P Pg 9 2026667 202105
Council Services Development Software
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Rother District Housing and Capital - Grants Halls and
. 28/06/2021 999NOREPORT  |Community 70714 P X . N1011 Capital Grants 3,085.00|Brede Parish Council Capital Grants - Community Grants Scheme 2025923 202104
Council X Community Projects
Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Architects & East Sussex Coun Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and
) 28/06/2021  |999NOREPORT  |Transformation and [70725 Capital - Blackfriars N1004 2,000.00 ) 24 P 2025800 202104
Council . Consultant Fees Council Conslt Fees
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Architects & GTA Civils & Transport [Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and
| 28/06/2021  |999NOREPORT  |Transformation and [70725 Capital - Blackfriars N1004 8,850.00 P p 2025784 202104
Council . Consultant Fees Ltd Conslt Fees
Regeneration
Rother District |/06/0021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 344.40|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 |2025715  |202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District | ,5/0612001  |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & ), COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 86.10|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 |2025715 202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District |,q/06/2021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 330.40|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 [2025715  |202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District |,5/0610001  |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & ), COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 82.60|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 |2025715 202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District |,/0610021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 177.00|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 [2025715  |202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 188.80[SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 |2025715 202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District |,/0615021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,74 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 47.20|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 [2025715  |202104
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 344.40(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 86.10(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother Distfict |,6/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 310.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 77.70|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 310.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 77.70|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 344.40|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 86.10|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 37.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 344.40|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 86.10|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 61.50|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715  |202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs
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Rother District Housing gnd . o Accommodation - .
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commumty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing gnd ) I Accommodation - N
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 37.80(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing _and . T Accommodation - N
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commun|ty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing gnd ) I Accommodation - N
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 37.80[SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commun|ty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 344.40(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing gnd ) I Accommodation - N
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 86.10|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing _and . _ Accommodation - N
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 277.20(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing gnd ) I Accommodation . .
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 69.30(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing _and . _ Accommodation - N
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing gnd ) I Accommodation . .
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 37.80[SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 346.50(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 202104
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 147.60|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict | g/06/2021  [091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 36.90|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 222.00|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District |,6/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 10.00|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 [202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 346.50|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and ) ) -
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 361.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 90.30|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025715  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . S Accommodation .
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 390.00{Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 202104
Services
Rother District Housing gnd ) N Accommodation )
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Commumty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 340.00{Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 202104
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict |,5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 415.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 |202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs
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. Housing and . . .
Rother Distfict | 6/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstfict |,6/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstfict |,6/06/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 315.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |5/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstfict |,6/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 340.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 28/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 315.00{Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025712 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 29/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20115 Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2421 Water 378.89(Business Stream Water - Water Charges 2025739 202104
Services Limited
Rother District |,q/0615021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20240 Printing Services E2302 Third party payment 62.00|Golden Arrow Couriers | "d Party payment private contractors - Work by 1,555q05  |202104
Council private contractors Qutside Contractors
Rother District Acqisitions, Survey Mechanics
Council 29/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20142 Performance Management D2922 Subscriptions 600.00 Limitez Subscriptions - Subscription to Organisations 2025880 202104
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Scottish Water
Council 29/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20115 Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2422 Sewerage 356.82[Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025739 202104
Services Limited
Rother District |,q/0612021  [031RESOURCES |CMef Executive & 475 Administrative Offices - T.H. Amnex g, Repairs to Premises 45.00|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works |2026269  |202104
Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP)
Rother District Acquisitions,
Council 29/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B1100 Repairs to Premises 349.49(Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  [2026270 202104
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and
Council 29/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 89.62|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  |2026024 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and . . . . . . .
Council 29/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 309.11(Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  [2026023 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 29/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 67.50|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  |2026025 202104
Services
Rother District |,/06/2021  |os1acQuISIT ﬁrcgnusifsci)lrigwnast}on and [20144 Property Management B1100 Repairs to Premises 450.00| REPACTED Repairs to Premises - Energy Performance 2026077  |202104
Council ; perty Manag P 0|PERSONAL DATA  |Certificate
Regeneration
. Housing and . .
Rother District |,/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services D2513 Hired and ) 150.00|AMStech Inspections & |,y 4 14 contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025720  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Testing Ltd
- Housing and . .
Rother District |,q/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20145 Maintenance Services D2513 Hired and ) 200.00|AMStech Inspections & | .o 4 and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025719  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Testing Ltd
Rother District Strategy and . - Consultants and REDACTED .
Council 29/06/2021 071STRAT Planning 20246 Planning Applications D2509 Other Services 2,701.40 PERSONAL DATA Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025758 202104
Rother District Housing and Hired and
. 29/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First D2513 . 119.25|Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and Contracted services 2025726 202104
Council Services Contracted services
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Rother District

Chief Executive &

. 30/06/2021 031RESOURCES 20171 Human Resources A2203 Training 575.00(Solace Training 2026066 202104
Council Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Third party payment Third party payment private contractors -
. 30/06/2021  [091HOUSING  |Community 20133 Refuse Collection E2302 lird party pay 836.69|CFH Docmail Ltd party payment p 2026117 |202104
Council Services private contractors Payments to Contractor
Rother District Housing and Third party payment Third party payment private contractors -
) 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20133 Refuse Collection E2302 e party pay 2,724.72|CFH Docmail Ltd party payment p 2025853 202104
Council X private contractors Payments to Contractor
Services
Rother District Housing and Third party payment Data Shreddin Third party payment private contractors -
} 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20133 Refuse Collection E2302 lird party pay 30.00[ 2212 9 party payment private 2026210  |202104
Council Services private contractors Services Ltd Commercial Waste Collection Contract
Rother District Housing and Third party payment Biffa Waste Services Third party payment private contractors -
) 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20133 Refuse Collection E2302 e party pay 349.91 party payment private 2025825 202104
Council Services private contractors Ltd Commercial Waste Collection Contract
Rother District |30/06/2021  |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2519 Statutory Advertising 640.50| JPIMedia Publishing Ltd | SLU0TY Advertising - Planady - Rye+Battle 2025771  |202104
Council Planning Observer
Rother District Acquisitions, Property Investment Strategy - 18- Scottish Water
Council 30/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20267 40 Beeching Road ( Land and B2422 Sewerage 26.80(Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025745 202104
Regeneration Buildings) Limited
Rother District Housing and CountyClean
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 330.00({Environmental Services [Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool Emptying 2025811 202104
Services Ltd
. Housing and . -
Rother DIStrict |3006/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20137 Car Parks D2507 Security Services 240.00|CONtinental Faciliies | <o i services provided 2026051 202104
Council N Management Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and JS Wadeson Cleaning |Repairs to Premises - Specified Repairs and
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20113 Bexhill Leisure Pool B1100 Repairs to Premises 70.00 N 9 pairs P p 2025785 202104
Council ) Services Ltd Works listed
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20113 Bexhill Leisure Pool B1100 Repairs to Premises 9,602.35|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs Roofing Works 2025901 202106
Services
Rother District |35/06/0021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 1,4, 7 Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex g4 Repais to Premises 45.00|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  |2026274 202104
Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP)
Rother DISUC! 13010612021 [031RESOURCES gg;z;‘f;zcgi‘:: & 20176 Administrative Offices - Print Room |B1100 Repairs to Premises 334.94|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works |2026273  |202104
L Acquisitions, . . .
gghhnec'”D'smm 30/06/2021  |081ACQUISIT  [Transformation and 20150 Peasmarsh Workshops B1100 Repairs to Premises 3.50|Rye Hire Ltd Sjﬁjﬁaﬁﬂtprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2025969  |202104
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, MC Glass (East Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 30/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and |20148 Misc Land & Buildings B1100 Repairs to Premises 52.33 .p . 2026418 202105
Council . Sussex) Ltd Build Maint
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and . . . Parker Building Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 351.07 . p . 2025774 202104
Council X Supplies Ltd Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and REDACTED Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 89.56 PERSONAL DATA Build Maint 2025856 202104
Services
Rother District | 30/0612021  [091HOUSING gg;sri: gn?nd 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B1100 Repairs to Premises 38.37|REDACTED Repairs (0 Premises - Purchase of Materials - 2025857 202104
Council Servic:s ty P "~ |PERSONAL DATA Build Maint
Rother District Housing and REDACTED Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 19.15 PERSONAL DATA Build Maint 2025858 202104
Services
Rother District |30/0612021  [091HOUSING gg;sri: gn?nd 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore ~ |B1100 Repairs to Premises 40.98|REDACTED Repairs (0 Premises - Purchase of Materials - 2025860 202104
Council Servic:s ty P ""7|PERSONAL DATA Build Maint
Rother District Housing and Trade UK Account Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B1100 Repairs to Premises 9.99 ) .p . 2025823 202104
Council N (Screwfix & B&Q) Build Maint
Services
- Housing and . . .
EghhnecrnD'smm 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 5.79|Rye Hire Ltd gs#jﬁaﬁﬁtprem'ses - Purchase of Materials - 2025970  |202104
Services
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Housing and

Rother District X . . REDACTED Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Commumty 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 13.42 PERSONAL DATA Build Maint 2025859 202104
Services
- Housing and . . .
gghhneC'HD's‘”Ct 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 16.66|Rye Hire Ltd Sﬁﬁ;ﬁaﬁﬂtprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2025968  |202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Repairs to Premises - Public Conveniences -
) 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B1100 Repairs to Premises 1,178.25| 2P€¢ vo P . 2026110 202105
Council X Services Ltd Various repairs
Services
- Housing and . .
gghhneC'HD's‘”Ct 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20124 Churchyards B1100 Repairs to Premises 350.00 E%Xh'"s Tree Services | penairs to Premises - Parks - Tree Works 2025813  |202104
Services
. Housing and . .
zghhnec'”D'smm 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20123 Cemeteries B1100 Repairs to Premises 1,750.00 E%Xh'"s Tree Services | anairs to Premises - Parks - Tree Works 2025812 |202104
Services
- Housing and :
gghhneg”D's‘”Ct 30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 2,430.00 E;ﬁxg"d and Toms | ¢ oairs to Premises - Parks - Tree Works 2026203  |202104
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 7,149.95|EA Group UK Ltd Repairs to Premises - Beach maintenance 2026150 202104
Services
Rother District |30/06/2021  |071STRAT Strategy and 20244 General Planning Expenses A2202 Recruitment 1,560.00| Haymarket Media Recruitment expenses Advertising Vacant Post  |2025830 202104
Council Planning expenses Group Ltd
Rother_ District 30/06/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20244 General Planning Expenses A2202 Recruitment 995.00 Redactive Publishing Recruitment expenses Advertising Vacant Post 2026069 202104
Council Planning expenses Ltd
Rother. District 30/06/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20162 Electoral Registration D2415 Prmtlrjg by external 240.25 Civica Election Services Pnntmg_by external suppliers - Printing (Not from 2025759 202104
Council Corporate Core suppliers Ltd RDC Print Room)
Rother District Housing and Parking Chgs Off
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks 13439 Streetg 9 1,711.01|Freedom Leisure Parking Chgs - Off Street Car Park Income Refund |2025892 202104
Services
Rother District |30/06/2021  |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications E2302 Third party payment 2,000.00| /M@l Consultancy & 1, ooy o0y contracted services - Valuation Services |2026714 202105
Council Planning private contractors Advisory Services Ltd
. Housing and . . . . .
Rother District X . Hired and REDACTED Hired and contracted services - Syrian-Education-
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING gg:],ir:::ny 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Contracted services 660.00 PERSONAL DATA Exempt VAT 2025776 202104
Rother District Housing and . Hired and 247 Transport Solutions |Hired and contracted services - Syrian
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 . 309.71 2025814 202104
Council Services Contracted services Ltd Resettlement Programme-Travel
Rother_ District 30/06/2021 041ENVIRON Enwr_onmental 32142 EH Taxi and PT'Va‘e Hire Licenses R D2513 Hired and . 240.00 DBS Th? D'SdOS.ure Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2025852 202104
Council Services + W Partnership Contracted services and Barring Service
Rother District Acquisitions, . Hired and . . . .
. 30/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20136 Regeneration D2513 . 8,500.00| GENECON Ltd Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid [2027143 202106
Council - Contracted services
Regeneration
. Housing and "
Rother District X . Hired and . . . . .
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore D2513 . 60.00(Impact Scaffolding Ltd [Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 12025819 202104
Council - Contracted services
Services
L Housing and :
Rother District ) . Hired and . . . . .
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore D2513 . 60.00{Impact Scaffolding Ltd [Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2025820 202104
Council Services Contracted services
Rother District Housing and Hired and
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20112 Bexhill Leisure Centre D2513 . 320.00(Impact Scaffolding Ltd [Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2025821 202104
Council ) Contracted services
Services
- Housing and . .
Rother District |30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20145 Maintenance Services D2513 Hired and ) 280.00| AMStech Inspections & | o4 and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025834  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Testing Ltd
. Housing and . .
Rother District |3/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services D2513 Hired and ) g5.00|AMStech Inspections & |, 4 21 contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025835  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Testing Ltd
Rother District |30/0610021  |071STRAT Strategy and 20244 General Planning Expenses D2513 Hiredand =~ 900.00|RE6T Environmental | oy 04 contracted services - Scanning Services [2025793  |202104
Council Planning Contracted services Solutions Ltd
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - Sanctuary DV
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20208 Care In The Community D2513 . 345.00(Safe Partnership Ltd 8 Y 2026108 202104
Council Services Contracted services Assistance Revenue

Page 18

Supplier Expenditure Qtr 2 2021-2022 csv for publication




Rother District

Hired and

. 30/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 . 2,054.23[DsSI Billing Services Ltd |Hired and contracted services - DSI Billing Printing {2025907 202104
Council Contracted services
Rother District |3/06/5021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20222 Accountancy D2513 Hiredand =~ 2,440.02|EMmPridge Consuling | Hired and contracted services - Consultancy 2026015 202104
Council Contracted services (UK) Ltd Service per Contract
Rother_ District 30/06/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20171 Human Resources D2513 Hired and ) 51.09 Computershare Hired and con_tracted services - Child Care 2025802 202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Voucher Services Voucher Service Charge
- Housing and . . . . . .
Rother_ District 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks D2513 Hired and ) 2.586.00 Jade Security Services [Hired and contracted services - Cash Security 2025997 202104
Council Services Contracted services Ltd Fees-Car Parks
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 30/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 989.10(allpay.net Ltd Card/ReplLet Chrg - Vatable 2026518 202105
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 30/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 11.44|allpay.net Ltd Card/Rep/Let Chrg - Vatable 2026519 202105
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 30/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 17.03|allpay.net Ltd Card/ReplLet Chrg - Vatable 2026520 202105
Rother District Hired and Hired and contracted services - Allpay
Council 30/06/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Contracted services 21.00(allpay.net Ltd Card/Rep/Let Chrg - Vatable 2026521 202105
General office
Rother District |3,06/2021 | 101RESOURCES |Resources 20241 Stationery D2420 supplies (Stationery 74.82|Lyreco UK Limited General office supplies - Stationery (Stationery 1555761 (202104
Council purchased from ext Services to buy ONLY)
suppliers)
General office
Rother District | 3/06/2021 | 101RESOURCES |Resources 20241 Stationery D2420 supplies (Stationery 100.72Lyreco UK Limited General office supplies - Stationery (Stationery 555765 (502104
Council purchased from ext Services to buy ONLY)
suppliers)
General office
Rother DIstrict |3,06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20241 Stationery D2420 supplies (Stationery 12.40|Lyreco UK Limited General office supplies - Stationery (Stationery 1, 5e763 (202104
Council purchased from ext Services to buy ONLY)
suppliers)
General office
Rother District | 3/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20241 Stationery D2420 supplies (Stationery 23.97|Lyreco UK Limited General office supplies - Stationery (Stationery 55576, (202104
Council purchased from ext Services to buy ONLY)
suppliers)
Rother District Housing and Equipment &
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks D1201 Miteprials 666.15|First Fence Ltd Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2025782 202104
Services
L Acquisitions,
gghhnec'”D'smm 30/06/2021  |081ACQUISIT  Transformation and 20154 Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 83.40 EEF Energy CUStomers | oo cwicity - Electricity Charges 2026408  |202105
Regeneration p!
Rother District |3/06/2021  [o41ENviRON | EVITONmental 5,36 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 3.g0|Allstar Business Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards ~ |2026523  |202105
Council Services Solutions
Rother District Housing and ; . Allstar Business )
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 3.80 Solutions Derv - Fuel Service fee payable on fuel cards 2026523 202105
Services
Rother District |30/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiredand =~ 36,807.75| S2Pita Business Departmental Systems - Software for Academy 555760 202104
Council Contracted services Services Ltd System
Rother District Housing and
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B2611 Contract cleaning 500.00{Abacus Main Ltd Contract cleaning - Bus Shelter Cleaning Contract [2026099 202104
Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Development of Council Owned Consultants and
. 30/06/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20275 . P . D2509 . 6,987.50|MH Architects Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2026016 202104
Council . Sites (Non-capital) Other Services
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Consultants and NEC Software Solutions
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2509 ‘ 16.50 Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees 2025775 202104
Council Services Benefit) Other Services UK Ltd
Rother District | 30/06/2021  [101RESOURCES |Resources 20217 Reliefs & Benefits-Council Tax D2509 Consultants and 104.70|NEC Software Solutions | - vants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025775 202104
Council Benefit Other Services UK Ltd
Rother District |30/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2509 Consultants and 39.37|NEC Software Solutions | -« 1ants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025775  |202104
Council Other Services UK Ltd
EghhnecrnD'smm 30/06/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 109.00 ftzmp”tace"ter (UK) | computer Licences - New Computer Software 2025946  |202104
Rother District |3/0617021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 2,625.00| LS Locata (Housing | Computer Licences - Maintenance/Upgrading of - |,,5806 {02104

Council

Services) Ltd

Software
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Rother District

Environmental

Council 30/06/2021 999NOREPORT Services 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant N1012 Capital Advances 4,450.70|Prestige Stairlifts Ltd Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2025949 202104
Rother District |35/06/2021  |ogoNOREPORT | ENVironmental 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant ~ |N1012 Capital Advances 15,647.00| Gainsborough Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2025050  |202104
Council Services Healthcare Group
gghhneC’HD's‘”Ct 30/06/2021  |999NOREPORT gg‘r’\'/'i‘c’;‘?e”'a' 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 1,643.58|Peabody South East Ltd|Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2025051  |202104
Rother District Acqisitions, Capital - Development of Council Architects & RGP Design Ltd t/a Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and
. 30/06/2021 999NOREPORT  |Transformation and (70750 P X p N1004 2,275.00|, : gn X p 2025777 202104
Council . Owned Sites Consultant Fees Bright Plan Civils Conslt Fees
Regeneration
Rother District Acqisitions, Capital - Development of Council Architects & Omnia Environmental |Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and
. 30/06/2021  [999NOREPORT  |Transformation and [70750 pia - - P N1004 950.00 ' P 2025898 |202104
Council Regeneration Owned Sites Consultant Fees Counsulting (South) Ltd [Conslt Fees
Rother. District 30/06/2021 999NOREPORT Chief Executive & 70759 Capltal - Town Hall Renaissance N1004 Architects & 6,000.00 Robinson Low Francis [Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and 2025792 202104
Council Corporate Core Project Consultant Fees LLP Conslt Fees
. Acquisitions, . . . . .
Rother DIStrict |3/06/2021  |999NOREPORT | Transformation and |70737 Capital - Barnhorn Green N1004 Architects & 13,375.00| R H Partnership Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and |, 55054 |502104
Council . Consultant Fees Architects Ltd Conslt Fees
Regeneration
Rother District Acqisitions, Architects & R H Partnershi Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and
. 30/06/2021 999NOREPORT |Transformation and (70737 Capital — Barnhorn Green N1004 2,000.00 N p p 2025840 202104
Council - Consultant Fees Architects Ltd Conslt Fees
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Accommodation Accommodation Costs - Homelessness services
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20205 Housing Loans Account D2514 725.00(Castle Estates X 2025783 202104
Council N Costs Rent in Advance for Homeless
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation Accommodation Costs - Homelessness services
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20205 Housing Loans Account D2514 951.92(Castle Estates N 2025783 202104
Council Services Costs Deposit for Landlords
Rother District |3506/2021  |oa1enviRon | ENViIronmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 44.17|AlIstar Business Derv 2026523 202105
Council Services Solutions
Rother District |35/06/0021  |o41ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32136 EH Pest Control R + W Partnership |C1104 Derv 55.00|Allstar Business Derv 2026523 202105
Council Services Solutions
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStfict |30/06/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2513 Hired and ! 81.50| Town Taxis Hired and Contracted services 2025902 202104
Council X Benefit) Contracted services
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Hired and 247 Transport Solutions |, . .
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2513 . 14.49 Hired and Contracted services 2025866 202104
Council X Benefit) Contracted services Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation Solutions
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00{Accommodation Accommodation Costs 2025870 202104
Services Providers Ltd
- Housing and . . . Solutions
Rother DIstrict |30/06/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 225.00| Accommodation Accommodation Costs 2025872 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs .
Services Providers Ltd
. Housing and . . . Solutions
Rother DIStrict |3/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 900.00| Accommodation Accommodation Costs 2025872 |202104
Council N Benefit) Costs .
Services Providers Ltd
Rother District Housing and ) N Accommodation Solutions .
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 230.00{Accommodation Accommodation Costs 2025871 202104
Services Providers Ltd
Rother District Housing and Accommodation Solutions
Council 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 920.00{Accommodation Accommodation Costs 2025871 202104
Services Providers Ltd
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation
. 30/06/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2514 1,170.00|LESSHOMELESS LTD |Accommodation Costs 2025816 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and .
Rother DIStfict | 30/06/2021  {091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services c1104 Derv 55.00| AlStar Business Derv 2026523 (202105
Council ) Solutions
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District |3/06/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1104 Derv 43.41|AlIstar Business Derv 2026523 |202105
Council - Solutions
Services
. Housing and .
Rother DISHfict | 30/06/2021  [091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services c1104 Derv 77.09|Alstar Business Derv 2026523 (202105
Council Services Solutions
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Rother District |30/06/2021  |999NOREPORT  |Resources 90000 Balance sheet all accounts T1002 Childcare Vouchers 786.00| COMPUtershare Childcare Vouchers 2025802  |202104
Council Voucher Services
- Housing and . . Asset Monitoring
Rother District |1 3772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services c1101 Vehicle Repairs & 522.00|Solutions Group (UK)  |Vehicle Repairs & Servicing 2025845  |202104
Council X Servicing
Services Ltd
Rother District Housing and Third party payment REDACTED Third party payment private contractors - Fairlight
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20125 Coast Protection E2302 e party pay 400.00 party payment p 9t 12025818 [202104
Council Services private contractors PERSONAL DATA Compressor Maintenance Contract
zghhnec'”D'smm 01/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 9,916.14|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM Smartnumber Charges 2025939 |202104
(Fighhnecr”Dlsmct 01/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 799.30|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM Smartnumber Charges 2025937 202104
zghhnec'”D'smm 01/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 26.00|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM Smartnumber Charges 2025938  |202104
Rother District Housing and
Council 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore D2621 Telephones 50.95|Beaming Ltd Telephones - Broadband Connection 2026489 202105
Services
Rother District Acqisitions,
Council 01/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20148 Misc Land & Buildings B1100 Repairs to Premises 343.46|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  [2026026 202104
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Parker Buildin Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20124 Churchyards B1100 Repairs to Premises 2.85 . 9 p . 2025885 202104
Council N Supplies Ltd Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and Parker Buildin Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20124 Churchyards B1100 Repairs to Premises 39.90 . 9 P . 2025894 202104
Council X Supplies Ltd Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and Parker Buildin Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 57.40 . 9 P X 2025884 202104
Council Services Supplies Ltd Build Maint
Rother District Chief Executive & Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex Hired and ADT Fire and Security |Repairs to Premises - Intruder Alarm System
Council 01/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20175 (NOT CHP) 2513 Contracted services 479.16 Plc Monitor/Maint 2026103 202104
gzhhnecr”Dlstrlct 01/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 780.78(Telefonica UK Ltd Mobile Phones - Purchase of mobile phones 2025827 202104
Rother District |1 5715021 |091HOUSING (H:gumsri: gn?nd 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Hired and 945.19| REDACTED Hired and contracted services - Syrian 2025790  |202104
Council Servic:s ty 4 Contracted services ""7|PERSONAL DATA Resettlement Programme-Rent
Rother District Housing and Hired and REDACTED Hired and contracted services - Syrian
Council 01/07/2021 O91HOUSING ggrrcir:::ny 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Contracted services 1,000.00 PERSONAL DATA Resettlement Programme-Rent 2025026 1202104
Rother District |1 10715021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hiredand =~ 20.09|Merchant Rentals Ltd | Hiréd and contracted services - Streamline 2025794 202104
Council Contracted services Machine-Rental
Rother District Housing and
Council 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 100.00|Meridian Toilet Hire Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2026182 202104
Services
Rolher_ District 01/07/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20176 Administrative Offices - Print Room |D2513 Hired and ) 262.65 Clearwater Technology [Hired zfmd comractgd §ervnces - Legionella 2026218 202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Ltd Sampling and Monitoring
Rother_ District 01/07/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Executive & 20173 Administrative Offices - Town Hall D2513 Hired and ) 262.65 Clearwater Technology |Hired gnd contractgd services - Legionella 2026218 202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Ltd Sampling and Monitoring
Rother District Environmental EH Licenses and Registration R + Hired and REDACTED Hired and contracted services - EnvH-Veterinary
Council 01/07/2021 O41ENVIRON Services 32143 W Partnership D2513 Contracted services 1,087.95 PERSONAL DATA Services for Licens 2025989 202104
Rother' District 01/07/2021 041ENVIRON Envanmental 32143 EH Llcenses‘and Registration R + D2513 Hired and i 1,200.00 Falrflgld House H|req and con}racted services - EnvH-Veterinary 2026352 202105
Council Services W Partnership Contracted services Veterinary Surgery Services for Licens
Rother District |1 10712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hiredand =~ 455.00|HEr Majestys Court 104 and contracted services - Court Costs/Fees |2026513  |202105
Council Contracted services Service
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - Car Parks-RingGo
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks D2513 . 6,419.08|Park Now Ltd N 9 2026008 202104
Council X Contracted services service charges
Services
zghhneC'”D's‘”C‘ 01/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20219 Support To Elect Bodies/Grant D2923 Grants made 9,500.00|Rother Voluntary Action |Grants made - SLA Contribution 2025773 |202104
Rother District | 11/07/2021  |041ENVIRON Environmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D1201 Equipment & 1,950.00| AECOM Ltd Equipment & Materials - EnvH- Air Quality 2025780  |202104
Council Services Materials Maintenance Contr
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. Housing and - .
Rother DIStrict |1 /57/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson g5,y Electricity 48.11|Briish Gas Business g i Electricity Charges 2025932 |202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (600 Accounts only)
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 572.25|2P¢¢ ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 846.92| 2P v ' 9 9 12026050  |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 749.14|2P¢C ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 197.66| 2P v ' 9 9 12026050  [202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 705.72|2Pe¢ vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 508.15| 2P€C vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 846.92| 2PeC ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 508.15| 2P v ' 9 9 12026050  |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 620.99| 2PeC ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 282.30|2P¢C v ' 9 9 12026050  |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and " . . Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 338.77 - N 2026050 202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 592.80| 2P€C vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council - Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and " ) ) Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 536.34 . . 2026050 202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 254.04|2P€C vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council - Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and " . . Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 564.53 . . 2026050 202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 310.492P¢C Vo ' 9 9 12026050  |202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and . . . Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 508.15 . . 2026050 202104
Council - Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing ?nd - ) ) Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 748.62 i . 2026050 202104
Council ) Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and . . . Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 1,225.44 . . 2026050 202104
Council - Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 476.73|2PC Vo ' 9 9 (2026050  [202104
Council Services Services Ltd Servic
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Rother District

Housing and

Specialist Hygiene

Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleaning

. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 935.68 . . 2026050 202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 1,241.33|2P¢¢ ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 1,241.33| 2P¢¢ vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 1,765.33| 2P¢¢ ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 293.07|2P€¢ vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 390.85|2Pe¢ vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 326.58|2P€C vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 358.29| 2PeC ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
) 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 390.85|2PeC vo ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council N Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother District Housing and Specialist Hygiene Contract cleaning - Public Conveniences Cleanin
. 01/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20128 Public Conveniences B2611 Contract cleaning 293.07|2P¢¢ ¥9 ! 9 9 2026050  |202104
Council X Services Ltd Servic
Services
Rother_ District 01/07/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20246 Planning Applications D2509 Consultantg and 750.00(Rural Planning Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025772 202104
Council Planning Other Services
zghhnecr”Dlsmcl 01/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 7,500.00 Erctj)tocol Policy Systems Computer Licences - Computer Licence Renewal [2026028 202104
Rother District | 1372021 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, 7 Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex |p5¢, Cleaning materials 148.03|Vightman and Parrish -\ - iy materials - Premises 2025781 202104
Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP) Ltd
Rother District |1 10715021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 1,073.92|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026492  |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 /0712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hiredand = 1,254.22|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026493 202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 10715021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 6.40| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026493  |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 /0712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hiredand = 2,213.74|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026494 |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 10715021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026495 202105
Council Contracted services
Rmher. District 01/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and . 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026496 202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 10712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 41.81|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026497  |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District | 110712001 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026498  |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 10712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026499 202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District | 110712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026500  |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 10715021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and ) 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026501  |202105
Council Contracted services
Rother District |1 5712021 |o71STRAT Strategy and 20254 Planning Dept E-Government D2632 Additional Computer 1,741.69|Ocella Ltd Additional Computer Equipment - OCELLA 2025779 |202104
Council Planning Equipment Amendments/Upgrading
- Housing and . . . .
Rother' District 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 Housmg Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 1,380.00 Paramount Incliependent Accgmmodatlon Costs - RRP - Homelessness 2025828 202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP [services Temp Accom - No VAT
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. Housing and . . . . .
Rother. District 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 Housmg Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 7.500.00 Paramount Inerendent Accommodation Costs - Homelessness services 2025848 202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP  [Temp Accom - No VAT
Rother District |1 10710021 |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 54,6, Emergency Planning D2621 Telephones 15.g2|Daisy Communications |y, oc 2025809 202104
Council Corporate Core PLC
Rother District |01 /07/0021  |oa1ENvIRON | ENVironmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2621 Telephones 15.76| DSy Communications | neg 2025899 202104
Council Services PLC
Rother District Housing and Daisy Communications
Council 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20102 Rother Museum Services D2621 Telephones 15.82 PLCy Telephones 2025899 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Daisy Communications
Council 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore D2621 Telephones 37.47 PLCy Telephones 2025899 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Paramount Independent
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 1,950.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Paramount Independent|
. 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 1,950.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Paramount Independent
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 1,410.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Paramount Independent|
. 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 1,950.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin: Accommodation Paramount Independent
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 66.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Paramount Independent|
. 01/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 156.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Paramount Independent
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 96.00 dep Accommodation Costs 2025828 202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs Property Services LLP
. Housing and "
Rother DIStrict |1 47/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,140.00| Paramount independent| \ ..o ation Costs 2025828  |202104
Council N Costs Property Services LLP
Services
L Housing and :
Rother DIstrict |1 /5715021 |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,410.00| Paramount independent| ) .o oion Costs 2025828 202104
Council Services Costs Property Services LLP
. Housing and "
Rother DIStrict |1 572021 |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,410.00| Paramount independent| \ ..o ation Costs 2025828  |202104
Council N Costs Property Services LLP
Services
L Housing and :
Rother DItrict |1 /5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,170.00| Paramount independent| \ .o ation Costs 2025828  |202104
Council Services Costs Property Services LLP
. Housing and "
Rother DIStrict |1 572021 |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,140.00| P2ramount independent| \ .. o ation Costs 2025828  |202104
Council ) Costs Property Services LLP
Services
- Housing and .
Rother DIstrict |1 5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,410.00| P2ramount independent| \ . ation Costs 2025828 202104
Council X Costs Property Services LLP
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict |1 5712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 1,150.00Imperial Portfolios Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025817  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |1 5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 810.00|Imperial Portfolios Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025817  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Removals and Express Removals
. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N N 9 D2508 80.00 p . Removals and Storage 2025824 202104
Council Services Benefit) Storage Worldwide Ltd
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Rother District

Housing and

TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson

Hired and

. 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ D2513 . 79.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and Contracted services 2025829 202104

Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services

Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation REDACTED

Council 01/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20200 Benefit) D2514 Costs 1,350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025837 202104
Services

. Housing and . .

Rother DIStrict |1 57/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2508 Removals and 135.00{1066 Removal Services |[Removals and Storage 2026084  |202104

Council X Benefit) Storage
Services

zghhnec'”D'smm 01/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20240 Printing Services D2638 zg‘r’]i‘r’ac;g'e' 178.38|Canon (UK) Ltd Photocopier Contracts 2025826 202104

gghhneC’HD's‘”Ct 01/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2621 Telephones 31.64 Ei‘gy Communications |ro1onones 2025899 202104

zghhnec'”D'smm 01/07/2021  |101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 79,10/ 0% Communications |.re|epnones 2025899 (202104

Rother District TalkTalk

Council 02/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 26.90[Communications Ltd Telephones - Telephone Call Costs+Line Rental 12026514 202105

T/A TalkTalk Business

Rother District Housing and CountyClean

Council 02/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2422 Sewerage 385.00(Environmental Services [Sewerage Parks- Emptying of Cesspit 2025862 202104
Services Ltd

Rother District Housing and

Council 02/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 330.00(Ajays Construction Ltd |Repairs to Premises - Parks - Roofing Repairs 2025832 202104
Services

- Housing and . . _—

gz;hneg”D'smm 02/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 175.00|Ajays Construction Ltd E‘szgz;s Premises - Building Surveys and 2025831  |202104
Services p

Rother DIstrict |02/07/2021  {101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiedand 1,028.40|DS| Billing Services Ltd |Postages - DSI Billing 2025850 202104

Council Contracted services

Rother. District 02/07/2021 071STRAT Strate.gy and 20258 BC Danggrous Structures H+R D2513 Hired and ) 3.00|H M Land Registry leeq and contracted services - Env H-Land 2026504 202105

Council Planning Partnership Contracted services Reqistry

Rother District | )>07/2021  |oa1environ  |E7Vironmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2513 Hiredand =~ 18.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Env H-Land 2026504 202105

Council Services Contracted services Registry

Rother_ District 02/07/2021 041ENVIRON Envnr_onmental 32144 EH Envnronmentgl Services Admin D2513 Hired and ) 6.00|H M Land Registry lee_d and contracted services - Env H-Land 2026504 202105

Council Services R + W Partnership Contracted services Registry

Rother District | 15712021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hiredand 15.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Council Tax-Land 1,1,650,  |202105

Council Planning Contracted services Registry Enquiries

Rother District | 510715021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiredand =~ 15.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Council Tax-Land |,,6504 (502105

Council Contracted services Registry Enquiries

Rother District | 15472021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 2,106.50|\EC Software Solutions | Computer Licences - Maintenance/Upgrading of  |,,55893 (502104

Council UK Ltd Software

Rother District | ;1075021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2631 Computer Equip 17,882.00| Ideal Networks Ltd Computer Equip Maintenance - Maintenance of |, 55065 1505104

Council Maintenance Network Equipment

Rother District |02/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMiEfEXeCUtive & 55,74 Administrative Offices - TH. Annex |g5q1, Cleaning materials 16.48|Vightman and Parfish | oo, ing materials - Premises 2025836 |202104

Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP) Ltd

Rother District | ;1075021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 Hired and i 264.67|Capita Business Bank Charges 2026491  |202105

Council Contracted services Services Ltd

Eghhnecr"D'St”m 02/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20222 Accountancy A1110 Agency Staff 12,730.00|Penna PLC Agency Staff 2025843 |202104

Rother District | ;1075021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2632 Additional Computer 6,250.00| COmPutacenter (UK) |Additional Computer Equipment - New 2025952 |202104

Council Equipment Ltd PC/Computer

Rother District Corporate Services

Council 02/07/2021 021CORP & Human 20164 Parish Council Elections D2626 Postages -73.00{Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages 2026009 202104
Resources

Rother District Corporate Services

Council 02/07/2021 021CORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2626 Postages -214.94(Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages 2026009 202104
Resources

Rother District Corporate Services

Council 02/07/2021 021CORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2626 Postages -257.93|Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages 2026009 202104
Resources

Rother DIStfict |05/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMEfEXecUtive & 55,6 District Council Elections D2626 Postages -8.11|Royal Mail Group Ltd ~ [Postages 2026009 (202104

Council

Corporate Core
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Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Test and Trace REDACTED
o 02/07/2021  |{031RESOURCES |02 o0 12 ™  |20288 Discretionary Payment D2923 Grants made 500.00| e SN AL DATA Grants made 2025769  |202104

COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 10712021 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 5445, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 5,9, Grants made 8,000.00|F+L Reeve Grants made 2025767  |202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms

businesses)

COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand Burwash Weald and
Rother District | 155772021 |031RESOURCES |SMief Executive & 1,444, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 11,455 Grants made 8,000.00|Common Memorial | Grants made 2025767 202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms Fund

businesses)

COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 1 07/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,44, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, |, g4 Grants made 8,000.00|Joy Barber of Battle  |Grants made 2025767  |202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms

businesses)

COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 155772021 |031RESOURCES |SMief Executive & 1,444, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 1,454 Grants made 8,000.00| ROPertsbridge Retreat | o oo 2025767 202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms (Lower apartment)

businesses)
Rother District Chief Executive & 1(':\A(?l;/ Eztlzz izﬁt‘anAizmr;n?jraat?:n NETHERFIELD

j 02/07/2021  |031RESOURCES 20302 / piafity, " |p2923 Grants made 8,000.00|VILLAGE HALL & Grants made 2025767 202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms
> PLAYING FIELD

businesses)

COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 155772021 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,44, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 1,9, Grants made 8,000.00| YouNigue Wellobeinig | . o mage 2025767 202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms Studios

businesses)
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED
v 02/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |00 o0 12 % |20282 ot D2923 Grants made 500.00| SR aoNAL DATA Grants made 2025768  |202104
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED
counen 02/07/2021  [031RESOURCES | = *°°7 "2 |20282 orant D2923 Grants made 500.00| e SN AL DATA Grants made 2025768  |202104
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED
v 02/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |00 o0 2% |20282 ot D2923 Grants made 500.00| SRS ONAL DATA Grants made 2025768  |202104
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED
Council 02/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025768 202104
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED
o 02/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |00 o°0 12 % |20282 rant D2923 Grants made 500.00| S nC SNAL DATA Grants made 2025768 202104
Rother District | )o07/2021  |031RESOURCES |SMEF EXCUVE & 134 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |, g5 Grants made 500.00|AN98! Belle Beauty & | o is made 2025765  [202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG) Spa
Rother District | 10712001 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 545 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |, g5 Grants made 8,000.00|Self contained annex | Grants made 2025765  |202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG)
Rother District | )o07/2021  |031RESOURCES |SMEF EXCUVE & 343 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional | g5 Grants made 8,000.00|F+L Reeve Grants made 2025765  |202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG)
Rother District | 10712001 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 545 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |, g5 Grants made 2,667.00| 520y Penelope hairand | o o ge 2025765  |202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG) beauty salon
Rother District | 1o07/2021  |031RESOURCES |SMiEf EXeCUtve & 1343 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |, g5 Grants made 2,667.00|IEA CONSULTANTS o s made 2025765 202104
Council COTpOTale Core Restrictions Grant (ARG) LTD
Rother District | 0772021 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,45, COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |5, Grants made 8,006.93|Joy Barber of Battle  |Grants made 2025765  |202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG)
Rother District | 1>07/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & o455, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 555 Grants made 2,667.00| >t Michaels Hospice | 2 o mage 2025766 |202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail) Retail
Rother District | 510715021 |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & 554, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 5455 Grants made 2,667.00|chapel riouge Grants made 2025766  |202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | 1>/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & o455, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 553 Grants made 2,667.00|White Sails Grants made 2025766 |202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | 15/57/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,555 Grants made 2,667.00|BEXNill Evangelical oo nade 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail) Book Centre
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Rother District | 154772021 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,455 Grants made 2,667.00| Thingamejigz Grants made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | /4772021 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,555 Grants made 4,000.00| 28NS Parkinson Grants made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail) Carpets
— ) ) WATERSTONES
Rother District | 154772021 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,444, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,4,4 Grants made 4,000.00|BOOKSELLERS Grants made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail) LIMITED
Rother District | /4772021 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand |15 Grants made 4,000.00| RAINBOWSUNDOGS 5 s made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail) LIMITED
Rother District | 154772021 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,445, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,4,4 Grants made 2,667.00|Keiths Collectables | Grants made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | /4772021 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand 15,555 Grants made 2,667.00|La Collina Gardens | Grants made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | 155772021 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,454 Grants made 2,667.00|Six Six Twelve Organics |Grants made 2025766 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District Acquisitions, Kileys Contract Floorin
. 02/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhill D1206 Furniture & Fittings 470.83 ¥S & 9 | Furniture & Fittings 2026242 202105
Council . Ltd t/a Kileys Karpets
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 02/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025838 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 02/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025838 202104
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict | 1/57/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 332.50|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | 13772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 1/57/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | /5712021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 24.99|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District | )o/57/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838 [202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | /5710021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother District | )o/57/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838 [202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | /5712021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 507.50|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025838  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and
Rother District X . . REDACTED . . .
Council 03/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 962.50 PERSONAL DATA Repairs to Premises - Beach maintenance 2025878 202104
Services
- Housing and . .
Rother DIStrict | \3/57/5001  |091HOUSING  |Community 20304 Housing First D2513 Hired and ) 646.62| A8A Cleaning & Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2025996  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Property Services Ltd
. Housing and .
zghhneC'”D's‘”Cl 03/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20145 Maintenance Services D2352 S::’;Z'r’;?sa”d 65.94|Superstitch 86 Clothing and Uniforms - Mens Protective-Other ~ |2025833 202104
Services
Rother District |4 /070001  |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2519 Statutory Advertising 307.80|Réach Publishing Statutory Advertising - Planadv-Kent+East SUssex | 55605 |202104
Council Planning Services Ltd Courier
. Housing and "
Rother District X . A Accommodation REDACTED .
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING g:rrcir:::ny 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 385.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025846 202104

Page 27 Supplier Expenditure Qtr 2 2021-2022 csv for publication



Housing and

Rother District X . o Accommodation REDACTED .
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Commumty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025846 202104
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District ) ) S Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 385.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025846 202104
Services
. Housing and .
Rother District X . T Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|ty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025846 202104
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District ) ) S Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 385.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025846 202104
Services
. Housing and .
Rother District X . T Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|ty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025846 202104
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District ) ) S Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 385.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025847 202104
Services
. Housing and "
Rother District X . _ Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025847 202104
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District ) ) S Accommodation REDACTED .
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 385.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025847 202104
Services
. Housing and "
Rother District X . _ Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025847 202104
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District ) ) S Accommodation REDACTED .
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 385.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025847 202104
Services
. Housing and "
Rother District X . _ Accommodation REDACTED N
Council 04/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 350.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025847 202104
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | 10712021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 48.00|Eastboume Housing Ltd|Accommodation Costs 2025849  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Stannah Lift Services  |Repairs to Premises - Specified Repairs and
. 05/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20102 Rother Museum Services B1100 Repairs to Premises 129,51 pairs P P 2026104  |202104
Council - Ltd Works listed
Services
. Housing and Saint-Gobain Building . e e
gghhnec'”D'smm 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B1100 Repairs to Premises 43.84|Distribution Ltd t/a Sjﬁjﬁaﬁﬂtprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2026212 |202104
Services Jewson
Rother District Housing and Trade UK Account Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B1100 Repairs to Premises 29.99 N .p . 2025979 202104
Council N (Screwfix & B&Q) Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and . . . . . . R .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 96.25| Streetlights Repairs to Premises - Lighting Repairs 2026190 202104
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Hired and ) 1,768.00| \c€ Flooring Solutions |, 0.4 -4 contracted services - Syrian Misc 2025904  |202104
Council ) Contracted services Ltd
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District | o 5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |1,,c, 5 Hired and ) 25.43|Lets 2 Share Limited  |Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025841  [202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
. Housing and "
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |, ., 5 Hired and ) 25.43|Lets 2 Share Limited  |Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025841  |202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
- Housing and .
Rother District | oc/57/5021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |,,c, 5 Hired and ) 25.43|Lets 2 Share Limited  |Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025841  [202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
. Housing and "
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |, ., 5 Hired and ) 25.43|Lets 2 Share Limited  |Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid  |2025841  |202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
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Rother District

Housing and

TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson

Hired and

. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ D2513 . 25.43(Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2025841 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
Rother District Housing and Hired and
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First D2513 . 119.25|Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2025842 202104
Council ) Contracted services
Services
Rother District Housing and REDACTED Grants made - Sports Development -SPORT
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING gzxirg:smty 20109 Sports Development D2923 Grants made 324.00 PERSONAL DATA ENGLAND Project 2025854 202104
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson British Gas Trading Ltd
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 °s (p B2202 Gas 35.23 . N 9 Gas - Gas Charges 2026105 202104
Council X Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (Residential)
Services
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson British Gas Trading Ltd
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 ¥ p B2201 Electricity 89.28 . X 9 Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026105 202104
Council X Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (Residential)
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20304 Housing First B2201 Electricity 163.66|EON Next Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026380 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and Construction/Conver Construction/Conversion Capital-Contract
. 05/07/2021 999NOREPORT  |Community 70718 Capital - Sidley Recreation Ground |N1003 . 92.00(Costain Ltd P 2025868 202104
Council N sion Payments - General
Services
Rother District Hired and
. 05/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20209 Corporate management D2513 . 84.00(Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2026531 202105
Council Contracted services
. Acquisitions, . Ambiental . 5 .
Rother DIstfict | s /0712021 |999NOREPORT  [Transformation and [70737 Capital — Barnhorn Green N1004 Architects & 99.00|Environmental Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and | 555908 |202104
Council . Consultant Fees Conslt Fees
Regeneration Assessments Ltd
Rother District | /0715091 |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 300.00|Roost People Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 |,555883  |502104
Council Corporate Core Costs NoVAT
Rother District | ,c,7/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 388.50|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 |2025864 202105
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District | /0715091 |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 5,76 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 246.00|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 [2025864  |202105
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District | 5/07/2021  [031RESOURCES |CMefEXecutive & 5576 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 330.40|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 19 2025864  |202105
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District | oq/0715091  |031RESOURCES |CNief Executive & 5,74 COVID19 RDC expenditure D2514 Accommodation 82.60|SDR Living Ltd Accomodation Costs - Housing Due to Covid 10 [2025864  |202105
Council Corporate Core Costs
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 310.80(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |\ 5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 77.70|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 13712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 310.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | /5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 77.70|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 05712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 196.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | o 57/5021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 49.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 05712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 98.40|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | oc/57/0021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 24.60|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 05712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 10.00|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council Services Benefit) Costs
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- Housing and . . .
Rother District | ,c/57/2021  |091HOUSING Commugnity 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | oc7/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 37.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|ty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 344.40(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . I Accommodation - N
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 86.10(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|ty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . I Accommodation - N
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 37.80(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . I Accommodation . .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 37.80[SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 344.40(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . I Accommodation . .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 86.10(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing _and . A Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Commun|w 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 39.60(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . A Accommodation . .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 9.90(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing _and . S Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 10.00|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . I Accommodation . .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 151.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing _and . S Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 37.80|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . I Accommodation . .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 346.50(SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
Rother District Housing gnd . _ Accommodation - .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlw 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 148.50|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | 15772021 |091HOUSING Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 98.40[SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 24.60|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | \/57/2021  |091HOUSING Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 10.00|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 148.50|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864 202105
Council Services Benefit) Costs

Page 30 Supplier Expenditure Qtr 2 2021-2022 csv for publication



. Housing and . . .
Rother Distfict | s 07/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 361.20|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | oc7/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 90.30|SDR Living Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025864  |202105
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . -
Rother DIStrict | ,c/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,050.00|SPecialist Care UK |\ modation Costs 2025914 202104
Council X Costs Group Ltd
Services
- Housing and . -
Rother District | oc37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 562.50| SPecialist Care UK Accommodation Costs 2025916 202104
Council X Costs Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Specialist Care UK
) 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 712.50| 2P Accommodation Costs 2025913 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Group Ltd
Services
- Housing and . -
Rother DIstrict | 01772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,199.go| SPecialist Care UK Accommodation Costs 2025910 202104
Council X Costs Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Specialist Care UK
) 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 1,050.00| 2P Accommodation Costs 2025017 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs Group Ltd
Services
- Housing and . -
Rother District | 03772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,400.00| SPecialist Care UK Accommodation Costs 2025912 |202104
Council X Costs Group Ltd
Services
. Housing and . -
Rother DIStrict | 13772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 400.00|SPeCINISt Care UK. 1) o odation Costs 2025915  |202104
Council N Costs Group Ltd
Services
- Housing and . -
Rother District | 03772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Accommodation 1,400.00| SPecialist Care UK Accommodation Costs 2025919  |202104
Council X Costs Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Specialist Care UK
) 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 1,499.99|>P Accommodation Costs 2025918 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation Specialist Care UK .
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2514 4,125.00 Accommodation Costs 2025920 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 140.00|Savoy Court Hotel Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2025935 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and . I Accommodation .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 35.00{Savoy Court Hotel Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2025935 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 252.00[Savoy Court Hotel Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2025936 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and . I Accommodation .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 63.00{Savoy Court Hotel Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2025936 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Removals and Stamford Storage
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2508 415.00 . 9 Removals and Storage 2025879 202104
Council X Benefit) Storage Solutions
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | o 5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 315.00|PADA Hanlon Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025869 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Key Property Solutions
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 990.00 Y P Accommodation Costs 2025874 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Guaranteed Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation 47-48 Havelock Road
. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2514 415.00 Accommodation Costs 2025861 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Ltd
Services
. Housing and "
Rother District X . _ Accommodation REDACTED .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING g:rrcir:::ny 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 390.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025881 202104
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. Housing and . . . .
Rother Distfict | s 07/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 490.00|KeY Property Solutions |, .o gation Costs 2025877  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Guaranteed Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation REDACTED
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20200 Benefit) D2514 Costs 390.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025881 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation REDACTED
o 05/07/2021  [091HOUSING |Community 20200 Bonofit D2514 poiet 390.00| S mSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025881 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation REDACTED
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20200 Benefit) D2514 Costs 390.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025881 202104
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstfict | s /07/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited ~ |Accommodation Costs 2025841 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict | 01772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited | Accommodation Costs 2025841 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIstfict | e /67/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited  |Accommodation Costs 2025841 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | 03772021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited | Accommodation Costs 2025841  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Coast Holiday Lettings
) 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 390.00 Y Letings 1A ccommodation Costs 2025855 202104
Council N Benefit) Costs Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Key Property Solutions
j 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 990.00| &Y Property Accommodation Costs 2025875  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Guaranteed Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housin Accommodation Key Property Solutions
) 05/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 ng 9 D2514 630.00| &Y Property Accommodation Costs 2025876  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Guaranteed Ltd
Services
Rother District | /5715021 |091HOUSING (H:gumsri: gn?nd 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 25.00| REDACTED Accommodation Costs 2025882 202104
Council Servic:s ty Benefit) Costs ""|PERSONAL DATA
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation REDACTED
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20200 Benefit) D2514 Costs 25.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025882 202104
Services
Rother District | /5715021 |091HOUSING (H:gumsri: gn?nd 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 25.00| REDACTED Accommodation Costs 2025882 202104
Council Servic:s ty Benefit) Costs ""|PERSONAL DATA
. Housing and "
Rother District X . - Accommodation REDACTED .
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Communlty 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 25.00 PERSONAL DATA Accommodation Costs 2025882 202104
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | /5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | o 5715021 |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | oc/57/5021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 315.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 03712021 |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883  |202104
Council Services Benefit) Costs
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Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB (Housing

Accommodation

. 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2514 340.00{Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 390.00(Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 340.00({Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 05/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 315.00{Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025883 202104
Services
. Housing and :
Rother DIstfict | s /07/2021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |1,,q) 5 Hired and ! 700.00|Meridian Surveyors  |Hired and Contracted services 2026841 202105
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
- Housing and
gghhneg”D's‘”Ct 05/07/2021  |999NOREPORT  |Community 70751 Capital - Temporary Accommodation|N1001 :;i?ghi;mperw 850.00|Meridian Surveyors  |Land & Property Purchase 2027151  |202106
Services
Rother District Housing and Third party payment Wealden District Third Party Payment other LAs - Waste ADMIN
) 06/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20133 Refuse Collection E1101 party pay 19,974.64 ¢ Y Fay 2025903 202104
Council N other LAs Council cost
Services
zghhnec'”D'S"'“ 06/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242 Communications-Phones D2621 Telephones 2,148.29|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM Smartnumber Charges 2025940  |202104
Rother_ District 06/07/2021 031RESOURCES Chief Execufive & 20170 Communications-Postages D2626 Postages 4,044.44 Pitney Bowes Purchase Stock Accounts Town Hall Franking Machine 2025927 202104
Council Corporate Core Power
Rother District Acquisitions, Scottish Water
Council 06/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and |20154 Committee Property Account B2422 Sewerage 6.55|Business Stream Sewerage - Sewerage Charges 2025897 202104
Regeneration Limited
Rother District Housing and Vehicle Repairs & Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 06/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20145 Maintenance Services C1101 - P 16.97|Autolec Motor Factors P X 2025900 202104
Council N Servicing Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and Hired and
. 06/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 . 720.00(Freedom Leisure Hired and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2025906 202104
Council Services Contracted services
Rother District | o57/2021  |oa1enviRon | ENViIronmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2923 Grants made 2,100.00|astings and Rother - jHired and Contracted Services - Hastings+Rother ;55056 (502104
Council Services Mediation Service Mediation Service
zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 06/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239 Computer Services D2633 Egm::s;t 8,750.00 Ezmp“tacemer (UK | computer Equipment - Computer peripherals 2025947 202104
Rother District | 17,,7/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, 4, Human Resources A2203 Training 784.00|SC International Ld va |, 2026081 202104
Council Corporate Core The Safety Chair
Rother District Housing and . . . Parker Building Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 108.57 . p . 2025953 202104
Council X Supplies Ltd Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and Trade UK Account Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 90.71 N .p . 2025981 202104
Council N (Screwfix & B&Q) Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and . . . Trade UK Account Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 9.98 5 p . 2025980 202104
Council X (Screwfix & B&Q) Build Maint
Services
. Housing and . . .
zghhneC'”D's‘”Cl 07/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B1100 Repairs to Premises 467.04|Four Seasons Plastics gsﬁ;ﬁaﬁitprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2026411  |202105
Services
Rother District . - . -
Council 07/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2626 Postages 555.43|DSI Billing Services Ltd [Postages - DSI Billing 2025942 202104
Rother District | 70712021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiredand =~ 98.00|Inform CPI Ltd Hired and contracted services - RV Finder 2025986 202104
Council Contracted services
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - RDC
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20201 Homelessness and Prevention D2513 . 180.00|Cornwall Council Homelessness Out Of Hours Call Answering 2026247 202104
Council - Contracted services N
Services Service
Rother District | 17372021 |041ENVIRON Environmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership D2513 Hired and ) 27.00|Cornwall Council Hired and contracted services - RDC ENVHOUt 1,056,547 |502104
Council Services Contracted services Of Hours Call Answering Service
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Rother District

Acquisitions,

Crown Oil Ltd t/a Crown

. 07/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and (20266 Property Investment Strategy B2202 Gas 29.40 Gas - Gas Charges 2025967 202104
Council . Gas & Power
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson British Gas Business
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 °s (p B2202 Gas 48.52 Gas - Gas Charges 2026035 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) (600 Accounts only)
. Housing and
Rother District X . . " REDACTED . " .
Council 07/07/2021 999NOREPORT Commun|ty 70744 Capital - 1066 Walk Pathways N1009 Furniture & Fittings 10,466.00 PERSONAL DATA Furniture and Fittings (Capital spend) 2026502 202105
Services
- Housing and .
Rother District | 17,,7/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & 11.98| Trade UK Account Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2025982 202104
Council Services Materials (Screwfix & B&Q)
. Housing and .
Rother DIStrict |,7/47/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & 34.9g| 112d€ UK Account Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2025983 202104
Council X Materials (Screwfix & B&Q)
Services
Rother District Housing and Equipment & Streetmaster (South Equipment & Materials - Parks Purchase of Seats/
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces D1201 quipr 615.00 quip 2026094 202104
Council Services Materials Wales) Ltd Benches/Plaques
. Acquisitions,
Rother DIStrict | ,7,,7/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and |20153 Elva Business Centre, Bexhil B1100 Repairs to Premises 12740 MWaste Contract cleaning - Office Cleaning 2026239 |202104
Council . Management Limited
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Construction/Conver Breheny Civil Construction/Conversion Capital-Contract
. 07/07/2021 999NOREPORT  |Transformation and (70725 Capital - Blackfriars N1003 8 6,395.40 neny ¢ p 2025965 202104
Council . sion Engineering Ltd Payments - General
Regeneration
Rother District | ,7,,7/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, 7 Administrative Offices - T.H. Annex |55, Cleaning materials 3.98|Wightman and Parrish | o oo materials - Premises 2026052 |202104
Council Corporate Core (NOT CHP) Ltd
zghhnec'”D'S‘”“ 07/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\','i‘c’;‘;“ema' 70706 Capital - Disabled Faciliies Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 7,915.48| Griffin and Son Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026001  |202104
EZLhneJHD'S‘”Ct 07/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\'/'i‘c’;‘;“e”‘a' 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 659.05|Peabody South East Ltd|Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026011 202104
- Housing and . .
Rother District | 17/,7/2021  |999NOREPORT | Community 70749 Capital - Bexhill Promenade N1007 Plant & Machinery 3,649.19|BENChmark Capital - Plant and Property 2025929  |202104
Council Services Protective Barriers Woodworking Ltd
Rother District Housing and G2V Recruitment Group
Council 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20204 Housing Administration Account A1110 Agency Staff 2,160.00(Ltd, t/a Vivid Agency Staff 2025990 202104
Services Resourcing
- Corporate Services s L . .
Rother District | 17572021 |o21coORP & Human 20165 ESCC Elections D2415 Printing by exteral gap.23|Clvica Election Services | oo by external suppliers 2025964  |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
I Corporate Services - . . .
Rother DIStrict | 17/07/2021  [021cORP & Human 20168 Police Crime Commissioners D2415 Printing by external 1,010.68 C1vica Election Services | ;v by external suppliers 2025064 |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB (Housing Accommodation Specialist Care UK .
. 07/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20200 N D2514 337.50 Accommodation Costs 2025911 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs Group Ltd
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B1100 Repairs to Premises 343.16|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - Repairs - Electrical Works  |2026609 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and . . Trade UK Account Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
. 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B1100 Repairs to Premises 65.94 " . . 2026013 202104
Council X (Screwfix & B&Q) Build Maint
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20115 Rye Area Parks & Gardens B1100 Repairs to Premises 1,200.00|CS Engineering Repairs to Premises - Parks - Playground Repairs 2025992 202104
Services
Rother District | \o/37/2021  |os1acQuIsIT ﬁrca?nusifsci)lrigwnast}on and [20144 Property Management B1100 Repairs to Premises 600.00| REPACTED Repairs to Premises - Energy Performance 2026075  |202104
Council ; perty Manag P O|PERSONAL DATA  |Certificate
Regeneration
Rother District | o5/07/2001  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 15, o Representing Local Interest D2312 Refreshments 101.89|Booker Ltd Refreshments - Catering/Refreshments for 2026490  |202105
Council Corporate Core Meetings
Rother District | 1172021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20240 Printing Services D2417 Photocopy Paper by 470.00|Canon (UK) Ltd Photocopy Paper by external suppliers - White ~ |2025987  [202104

Council

external suppliers

Page 34

Supplier Expenditure Qtr 2 2021-2022 csv for publication




Rother District

Photocopier

Council 08/07/2021 101RESOURCES [Resources 20240 Printing Services D2638 Contracts 4,011.61|Canon (UK) Ltd Photocopier Contracts 2026092 202104
Rother. District 08/07/2021 041ENVIRON Envanmental 32142 EH Taxi and Prlvate Hire Licenses R D2513 Hired and ) 992.01|VIP-System Ltd Hired and contracted services - WDC Taxi Licence 2026179 202104
Council Services + W Partnership Contracted services Plates
Rother District Housing and TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson Hired and
. 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20261 2 () D2513 . 75.00(Lets 2 Share Limited Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid |2025966 202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20204 Housing Administration Account ~ |D2513 Hired and ) 4,313.00| Brighton Housing TIUst | ooy 14 contracted services - Service fee paid 2026003 202104
Council Services Contracted services (BHT)
Rother_ District 08/07/2021 041ENVIRON Enwr_onmental 32142 EH Taxi and P(lvate Hire Licenses R D2513 Hired and ) 388.17|VIP-System Ltd Hired and contracted services - RDC Taxi Licence 2026171 202104
Council Services + W Partnership Contracted services Plates
Rother District Housing and Hired and Hired and contracted services - RDC
. 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20201 Homelessness and Prevention D2513 . 204.00(Cornwall Council Homelessness Out Of Hours Call Answering 2025948 202104
Council ) Contracted services .
Services Service
Rother District | o5/07/0021  |oa1ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership  |D2513 Hiredand =~ 30.50|Cornwall Council Hired and contracted services - RDC ENVHOUL 1,55048  |202104
Council Services Contracted services Of Hours Call Answering Service
Rother District | og/07/5021  |031RESOURCES |SNief EXecutive & 55,74 Administrative Offices - Town Hall ~ |B2611 Contract cleaning 894.00|Diamond Hygiene Ltd  |Contract cleaning - Office Cleaning 2026097  |202104
Council Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and
Council 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B2611 Contract cleaning 252.00(Diamond Hygiene Ltd  [Contract cleaning - Office Cleaning 2026095 202104
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 08/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B2611 Contract cleaning 4,794.00|Diamond Hygiene Ltd  [Contract cleaning - Office Cleaning 2026096 202104
Services
Rother_ District 08/07/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultantg and 1,891.17|Carrington West Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025955 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother District | /0710021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultants and 1,930.85|Carrington West Ltd  |Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025062 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother_ District 08/07/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultantg and 2,433.40|Carrington West Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025963 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother District | /0710021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultants and 1,057.30|Carrington West Ltd  |Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025056 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother_ District 08/07/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultant§ and 1,904.40|Carrington West Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025957 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother District | /0710021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultants and 1,057.30|Carrington West Ltd  |Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025058 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother_ District 08/07/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultant§ and 1,917.63|Carrington West Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025959 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother District | /0719021 |071STRAT Strategy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultants and 1,745.70|Carrington West Ltd  |Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees |2025060 202104
Council Planning Other Services
Rother_ District 08/07/2021 071STRAT Strate_gy and 20249 Planning Appeals D2509 Consultant§ and 1,944.08|Carrington West Ltd Consultants and other services - Consultants Fees [2025961 202104
Council Planning Other Services
zghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 08/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2635 Computer Licences 99.00 Ezmp“tacemer (UK) | computer Licences - New Computer Software 2026019 |202104
Rother District | 0e/07/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20240 Printing Services D2631 Computer Equip 260.40|Canon (UK) Ltd Computer Equip Maintenance - Maintenance re|,556093 202104
Council Maintenance Colourwave Printer
(R:ghhnec'”D's‘”c‘ 08/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\','i‘c’g;“e”‘a' 70706 Capital - Disabled Faciliies Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 3,178.49|Peabody South East Ltd|Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026002  |202104
EghhneC'”D'St”C‘ 08/07/2021  [999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\'l'isgg“e”‘a' 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant ~ |[N1012 Capital Advances 1,895.33|Alfa Electric Ltd Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026010 202104
- Corporate Services - . . .
Rother District | o/57/0021  [021cORP & Human 20164 Parish Council Elections D2415 Printing by external 778.55| Clvica Election Services | iy exteral suppliers 2025988  |202104
Council suppliers Ltd
Resources
. Housing and
Rother DIstrict | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |60 Furniture & Fittings 248.80|Lets 2 Share Limited  |Furniture & Fittings 2025966  |202104
Council X Mews, Bexhill on Sea)
Services
. Housing and . RDC Support charge The Commission for .
Rother District | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20236 Customer Services and J1235 Customer Services 45.00| Local Administration in | RDC SuPport charge Customer Services and 2025954  |202105
Council N Development Development
Services and Development England
Rother District | o6/07/2001  |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2519 Statutory Advertising 594.75| JPIMedia Publishing Ld | St1U0TY Advertising - Planadv - Rye+Battle 2026038 |202104
Council Planning Observer
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Rother District Housing and Saint-Gobain Building Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials -
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20107 Camber Beach & Foreshore B1100 Repairs to Premises 119.70|Distribution Ltd t/a BuirIJd Maint 2026213 202104
Services Jewson
- Housing and Saint-Gobain Building . . R e
gghhneC'HD's‘”Ct 09/07/2021  [091HOUSING ~ |Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repalirs to Premises 4.51|Distribution Ltd t/a Sﬁﬁ;ﬁaﬁﬂtprem'ses Purchase of Materials 2026214 202104
Services Jewson
Rother District Housing and Hired and REDACTED Hired and contracted services - Syrian
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING gzxirl]:smty 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Contracted services 22.80 PERSONAL DATA Resettlement Programme-Travel 2025984 202104
Rother District Housing and Hired and REDACTED Hired and contracted services - Syrian
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING gce)rrcirE:Snlty 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Contracted services 56.90 PERSONAL DATA Resettlement Programme-Travel 2025985 202104
. Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20206 UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Hired and ) 180.00|Milburn Psyehology 04 and contracted services - Syrian Misc 2026029  |202104
Council N Contracted services Practice
Services
- Housing and .
Rother DIStrict | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20261 TA Purchases (prev - 41 Jameson |, 5 Hired and ) 198.00|Lets 2 Share Limited ~ |Hired and contracted services - Service fee paid 2025994  |202104
Council Services Mews, Bexhill on Sea) Contracted services
Rother District | 1/,7/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,4, 4, Human Resources D2513 Hiredand 300.00|Brighton Unemployed | .o 4 4ng contracted services - Legal Advice 2026869 202105
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Workers Centre
Rother District | n0/07/5021  |071STRAT Strategy and 20246 Planning Applications D2513 Hiredand =~ 24.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Land Registry- |,056503 (202105
Council Planning Contracted services Planning
Rother District |0q/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMiEfEXeCUtve & 55,7, Administrative Offices - Town Hall  |D2513 Hiedand 160,00 MWaste Hired and contracted services - Hire of Skip 2025091  |202104
Council Corporate Core Contracted services Management Limited
Rother. District 09/07/2021 071STRAT Strate.gy and 20258 BC Danggrous Structures H+R D2513 Hired and ) 3.00|H M Land Registry leeq and contracted services - Env H-Land 2026503 202105
Council Planning Partnership Contracted services Reqistry
Rother District | /0712021 |oarenviron  |E7Vironmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W Partnership ~ |D2513 Hiredand =~ 6.00|H M Land Registry | Hired and contracted services - Env H-Land 2026503 202105
Council Services Contracted services Reaqistry
Rother District | 19/0715021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216 Cost Of Collection D2513 Hiredand =~ 6.00|H M Land Registry Hired and contracted services - Council Tax-Land |,,6505 (502105
Council Contracted services Registry Enquiries
Rother District Housing and Grounds Grounds maintenance routine - Parks-Grounds
. 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2731 . . 69,174.87(Idverde Limited ) 2026012 202104
Council Services maintenance routine Maintenance Contracts
L Housing and f
Rother DIstrict | 1/57/5021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20145 Maintenance Services D1201 Equipment & 12.49| Trade UK Account Equipment & Materials - Purchase of Tools 2026014  |202104
Council Services Materials (Screwfix & B&Q)
Rother District | 15712021 |oa1enviRon | ENViIronmental 20129 Community Safety - CCTV costs 5,5, Electricity 282.10| Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026455  |202105
Council Services only
Rother District | 1910715091 |o41ENVIRON | ENViroNmental 20129 Community Safety - CCTV costs 55,4, Electricity 37.61|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026456 202105
Council Services only
Rother District Acquisitions, Property Investment Strategy - 18-
Council 09/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and |20267 40 Beeching Road ( Land and B2201 Electricity 96.25|E.ON Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026384 202105
Regeneration Buildings)
Rother District Housing and . . - L L
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114 Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 18.71|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026454 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 1.58|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026457 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and ; . . . .
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 2.90(Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026458 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108 Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 6.90(Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026459 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and . . . .
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 37.63|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026455 202105
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 5.02(Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026456 202105
Services
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Rother District

Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 10.02|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026457 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 18.39|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026458 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137 Car Parks B2201 Electricity 43.66Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026459 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B2201 Electricity 31.31(Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026455 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B2201 Electricity 4.17|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026456 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B2201 Electricity 1.58|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026457 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B2201 Electricity 2.90|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026458 202105
Services

Rother District Housing and

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20138 Residual Highway Services B2201 Electricity 6.89|Ecotricity Ltd Electricity - Electricity Charges 2026459 202105
Services

EZLhneg”D'S‘”m 09/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\'/'igg;“e”‘a' 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 1,200.00|Peabody South East Ltd|Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026044  |202104

zghhnec'”D'S‘”“ 00/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\','i‘c’;‘;“ema' 70706 Capital - Disabled Faciliies Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 1,200.00|Peabody South East Ltd|Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026045  |202104

EZLhneg”D'S‘”m 09/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\'/'igg;“e”‘a' 70706 Capital - Disabled Facilities Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 1,800.00|Peabody South East Ltd|Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026046  |202104

zghhnec'”D'S‘”“ 00/07/2021  |999NOREPORT Eg‘r’\','i‘c’;‘;“ema' 70706 Capital - Disabled Faciliies Grant ~ [N1012 Capital Advances 8,000.00|Alfa Electric Ltd Capital Advances Disabled Facilities Grant 2026047  |202104

. Acquisitions, . . 5 . . ; .

Rolher_ District 09/07/2021 999NOREPORT  |Transformation and |70750 Capital - I_Developmem of Council N1004 Architects & 750.00 Altal_r Consulte}ncy & Architects & Consultant Fees Capital-Architect and 2025973 202104

Council Regeneration Owned Sites Consultant Fees Advisory Services Ltd |Conslt Fees

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 NHS Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20282 Grant D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025977 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20288 Discretionary Payments D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025978 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20288 Discretionary Payments D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025978 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20288 Discretionary Payments D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025978 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20288 Discretionary Payments D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025978 202104

Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Test and Trace REDACTED

Council 09/07/2021 031RESOURCES Corporate Core 20288 Discretionary Payments D2923 Grants made 500.00 PERSONAL DATA Grants made 2025978 202104

Rother District | 19/07/5091  |031RESOURCES |CNief EXecutive & 1,54, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 5455 Grants made 2,667.00|Roche Gallery Grants made 2025976  |202104

Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)

Rother District |o/07/2021  [031RESOURCES |CMiefExecutive & 455, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand |9 Grants made 2,667.00|JTS ECIG STORE LTD |Grants made 2025976  |202104

Council

Corporate Core

One (Non Essential Retail)
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Rother District | 1/37/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,455 Grants made 2,667.00|Save the Children Fund |Grants made 2025076 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | 1910715021 |031RESOURCES |SNief EXecutive & 1544, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 54,54 Grants made 2,667.00|Jacobs Haberdashery |Grants made 2025976 202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District | 1/,7/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,4,4 Grants made 2,667.00|Brocante Grants made 2025976 |202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail)
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand CORDELIA JAMES
o 00/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |70 o0 2% |20301 One (Non E<sential Retail D2923 Grants made 2,667.00] - TED Grants made 2025976 |202104
Rother District | 1/,7/2021  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 1,454, COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand | 1y,4,5 Grants made 2,667.00|B2rby Keel Animal Grants made 2025976 |202104
Council Corporate Core One (Non Essential Retail) Sanctuary
COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 10/5712001  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 5445, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 5,9, Grants made 18,000.00| PARK RESORTS Grants made 2025974 |202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms LIMITED
businesses)
COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 1/37/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 1,444, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 11,4, Grants made 8,000.00| e RalWay Puband oo age 2025074 202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms Carvery
businesses)
COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 10710001 |031RESOURCES |CMief Executive & 45, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 15,4, Grants made 8,000.00|Hurst Green Club Grants made 2025974 |202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms
businesses)
COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District | 1/37/2021  |031RESOURCES |CMef Executive & 1,444, Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, 1,9, Grants made 12,000.00| B2home Manor Grants made 2025074 202104
Council Corporate Core Leisure, Personal care and Gyms caravan park
businesses)
COVID19 Restart Grant - Strand
Rother District Chief Executive & Two (Hospitality, Accommodation, REDACTED
coune 09/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |72 ZEEL I8 20302 Loiaure, Porsonal sare and yme.|P2923 Grants made 8,000.00| SR oNAL DATA Grants made 2025974  |202104
businesses)
Rother District Chief Executive & COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional REDACTED
v 09/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |12 o8 20303 Restictions Grant (ARG) D2923 Grants made 8,000.00| S0c o 2 Data Grants made 2025975 202104
Rother District | 10710001 |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 45 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |, g5 Grants made 8,006,931 Raiwvay Puband | oo oge 2025975  |202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG) Carvery
— - ) — RACING SNAIL
Rother District | 19/07/2021  |031RESOURCES |SMEF EXECUVE & 134 COVID19 Restart Grant - Additional |, g5 Grants made 8,000.00|PRODUCTIONS Grants made 2025975  [202104
Council Corporate Core Restrictions Grant (ARG) LIMITED
- Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict | 1/57/5021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 332.50|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025993  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025093 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict | 1/57/5021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 479.99|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025993  |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025993 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother District | 1/57/5021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025993 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
. Housing and . . .
Rother DIStrict | 1/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 455.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd | Accommodation Costs 2025993 |202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
- Housing and . . .
Rother DIstrict | 10/57/5021  |091HOUSING ~ |Community 20200 Housing Needs - HB (Housing D2514 Accommodation 507.50|Lillybank Homes Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2025993 202104
Council X Benefit) Costs
Services
Rother District Housing and Accommodation
Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025993 202104
Services
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Rother District

Housing and

Accommodation

Council 09/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20329 Rough Sleeping Initiative D2514 Costs 413.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 2025993 202104
Services
Rother District |15/07/5021  |031RESOURCES |SNief Executive & 54, 54 Corporate Policy Making D2312 Refreshments 269.10|UK Vending Ltd Refreshments - Watercooler Service 2026017  |202104
Council Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Repairs to Premises - Specified Repairs and
. 11/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128 Public Conveniences B1100 Repairs to Premises 1,050.00(1.B. Lock & Safe P ) P P 2026037 202104
Council X Works listed
Services
L Acquisitions, - .
Rother District |11,,7/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and |20146 West Trading Estate B2202 Gas 35.80|Bilish Gas Business 1. o¢ Charges 2026467  |202105
Council . (600 Accounts only)
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Partnership Media
Council 12/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20204 Housing Administration Account A2203 Training 390.00(Group Ltd t/a GovNet  [Training 2026572 202105
Services Communications
Rother District Housing and
Council 12/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20115 Rye Area Parks & Gardens B1100 Repairs to Premises 160.00|CS Engineering Repairs to Premises - Repairs Painting Works 2026027 202104
Services
. Housing and Saint-Gobain Building . . .
Eghhnec'”D'S"'“ 12/07/2021  |091HOUSING  [Community 20115 Rye Area Parks & Gardens B1100 Repairs to Premises 22.70| Distribution Ltd t/a gsi'l’;",\:;iﬁtprem'ses - Purchase of Materials - 15026424 |202105
Services Jewson
- Housing and . . .
Rother District |1 5/37/2021  |091HOUSING | Community 20123 Cemeteries B1100 Repairs to Premises 9.99|Graham Repairs to Premises - Purchase of Materials 2026419  |202105
Council X Build Maint
Services
. Housing and :